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1A GIRLS 5000 METER RUN FINALS

PLACE ATHLETE

Katherine Geist
Ava Hill

Jacey Majerus
Natalie Fultz
Grace Kassebaum
Greta Hansen
Annika Aho

Molly Liston

W s N o e N =

Alaina Steele
Emma Stattelman
Maddy Breton

-
]

12 Molly Dinardo

13 Autumn Smith

14 Eva Holmgren

15 Brittany Hansen

16 McKenna Langerud
17 Coriella Sheetz

18 Zoe Devine

19 Abby Motschenbacher

20 Marin Garrett
2 Katie Nelson
22 Madalyn Lemke

23 Jackie Weyerhaeuser

24 Ava Cusciotta
25 Cedar Gordon
26 Kelli Granquist
27 Halle Whitman

¥ Elite Performances (16)

ALL RESULTS

TEAM RESULY
11 Crookstan High School 19:09.50
1 Mesabi East High School 19:39.80
8 Lake City High School 20:00.20
11 Eveleth-Gilbert High School 20:03.70
8 Minnehaha Academy 20:08.90
8 Math & Science Academy 20:17.50
12 Menahga High School 26:22.30
9 Blake Schoal (The) 20:32.40
1 Pine City High School 20:35.50
1 Marshall School - Duluth 20:39.80
11 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 20:40.80

School
8 Minnehaha Academy 20:41.80
] Cook County High School 20:51.60
9 Mora High School 20:52.00
10 Milaca High School 20:57.70
12 East Grand Forks High School ~ 20:58.60
1" Moase Lake High Schoo! 20:59.00
8 Ely High School 21:03.30
12 Wadena-Deer Creek High School 21:05.40
10 East Grand Forks High School  21:09.20
7 Mountain Iron-Buhl High School  21:11.10
12 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 21:13.00
10 Blake School (The) 21:13.50
9 Rackford High School 21:19.40
10 Cook Gounty High School 21:21.00
10 Moaose Lake High School 21:24.70
8 Minnehaha Academy 21:36.20

POIMTS
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Middie School Boys 3000 Meter Run Finals

2A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division C Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Middle School Girls 3000 Meter Run Finals

2A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

Division C Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

FILTER BY GRADES

Freshmen

8th Graders

7th Graders

6th Graders

Seniors

Juniors

Sophomores

5

FILTER BY TEAMS

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High School

Minneapolis Southwest High School

Hinckley-Finlayson High School

Proctor High School

Hermantown High School

Cloguet High School
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28 Lamar Gordon Cook County High Schoo! 21:36.60 26 Pillager High Schoal
29 Kaari Harsila Virginia High Schoo! 21:36.80 27 ‘Mountain Lake High School
30 Eva Johnson Pine City High School 21:37.00 28 Cromwell-Wright High School
31 Johannah Clementson 1 Lake City High School 21:37.20 29 McGregor High School
32 Ellie Sather 10 Rackford High School 21:38.10 30
Wrenshall High School
33 Alex Wercinski 10 Virginia High School 21:39.60 3 i e -
34 Mckenna Beltz Lake City High School 21:41.80 32 Moose Lake High School
35 Brooke Niska Mountain iron-Buhl High School  21:42.50 33 Duluth East High School
36 Peyton Oslin 10 Mora High School 21:43.00 34 Hibbing High School
37 Alyssa Crettol 10 Virginia High School 21:45.20 35 Cook County High School
38 Lydia Floden 8 East Grand Forks High School ~ 21:46.70 36
East Grand Forks High School
39 Liz Nelson 7 Mountain [ron-Buh! High School  21:48.10 37
40 Kaarin Lehto 9 Menahga High School 21:54.30 38 Grand Rapids High School
4 Johanna Schwinghamer 1" Mora High School 21:55.60 39 Mountain lron-Buhi High Schoo!
42 Claire Lavigne 12 Caak County High School 21:58.20 40 Stella Maris Academy
43 Caroline Pollack 8 Blake School (The) 22:00.10 41 East Central High School
44 Kendall Guerrero 9 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 22:01.00 42 ” b Sehool
R d High School
45 LillyPetty 7 Moose Lake High School 22:01.10 83 orlore e
46 Brenna Nelson 11 Lake City High School 22:01.80 m Duluth Denfeld HighSchoot
47 Megan Bettendorf " Proctor High School 22:05.40 45 Lakeview Christian Academy
48 Megan Siewert 11 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 22:06.70 46 Menahga High School
49 Rachel Anderson 12 Mora High School 22:07.60 47 Wadena-Deer Creek High School
50 Jerica Ploeger 12 Milaca High School 22:08.80 48 ’
51 Alexandra Koullick 1 Blake School (The) 221,70 4 Superior
52 Amara Wilcox 10 Eveleth-Gilbert High School 22:13.80 50 North Branch High School
53 Tess Houglum 10 Mora High Scheo! 22:14.20 51 Minnehaha Academy
54 Grace Clark 12 Rockford High School 22:17.40 52 Rush City High School
55 Mckenna Garrett 12 East Grand Forks High School 22:18.40 53 R K
Chisholm High School
56 Emma Sather 9 Rackford High School 22:23.00 54
57 Grace Zimmerman 10 Rackford High School 22:24.90 55 Esko High School
58  Phebe Nelson 1 Lake City High Schoo! 22:25.80 56 Saint Michael-Albertville High Schaol
59 Atigusta Brossart 11 Proctor High School 22:25.90 57 Crookston High School
60 Maggie Hlavka 12 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 22:31.00 58 Forest Lake Area High School
School
61 Sophia Vezmar 9 Blake Scheol (The) 22:32.40 59 Visitation High School
62 Quincy Floden 10 EastGrand Forks High School  22:33.30 60 Mesabi FastHighSchool
63 Bailey Gorsegner 8 ‘Mora High School 22:35.10 61 Rocori High School
64 Katie Lund 12 Mora High School 22:37.60 62 Lake City High School
65 Kassidy Allard 10 East Grand Forks High School ~ 22:38.00 [
! Eveleth-Gitbert High School
66 Phoebe Helms 8 Ely High School 22:39.30 64
67  Gabby Hrdlicka 9 Menahga High School 22:39.80 65 Totino-Grace High School
68 Kate Walsberg 10 Gook County High School 22:42.40 66 §9@g}ake Park High School )
69 Louise Ramberg 10 Cook County High School 22:44.80 67 Austin High School
70 Allessandra Matson Menahga High School 22:47.40 68 Math & Science Academy
Wl Mattie Johnson Blake School (The) 22:49.70 69 T
South Saint Paul High School
72 Rose Goldenberg 8 Blake School (The) 22:49.80 70 -
73 Lexi Tekippe 12 Moose Lake High School 22:54.30 7 Blake Schoof (The)
74 Becca Richman 8 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 22:54.60 72 Pine City High School )
School Marshall School - Duluth
75 Kylee Kassbaum 11 Minnehaha Academy 22:56.60 3
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PLACE ATHLETE

76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93

94
95

96
97

98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118

Mia Schubert

Ellamae Neaton

Grace Hrabik
Abigale Boetel
Malayh Metcalf
Riley Wallace
Jutia Koplin

Johanna Brunsberg

Aigul Simpson
Jemi Keranen
Sarah Michels
Bethany Ten Haken
Savannah Gamst

Audrey Steinhagen

Anja Gilbert
Elizabeth Danilyuk
Anika Fast

Amaya Lemke

Hannah Hannuksela

Laney Meyer

Laya Danelski
Eliie Coons

Helen Kliewer
Grace Grubbs
Samantha Malone
Emma Avikainen
Addysen Farrell

Lana Biumer
Elizabeth Neil
Lucy Watson
Abby Theis
Natalie Poppe
Gracie Coulter
Elizabeth Jarocki
Abbie Crawford
Eve Collins
Violet Benson

Majkya Metcalf
Paige Lusti
Audrey Storlie
Sophie Kreklau
Abigail Painovich
Addison Johnson

10

12
1

10

12
12
n
12

11
10
10

11
11

10
11
12
10
12

12

1
10
11
12
1
1

10
11
10
12
12
10

TTEAM ST RES Y

Saint Paul Academy and Summit 22:59.70
School

Norwood-Young America High  22:59.80
School
Eska High School 23:00.20

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 23:01.10
Glencoe-Silver Lake High Schoal 23:02.90
Mesabi East High School 23:03.10
Lake City High School 23:67.90
Wadena-Deer Creek High School 23:08.80

Rackford High School 23:08.80
East Central High School 23:10.30
Moaose Lake High School 23:12.20
Milaca High School 23:13.80
Moaose Lake High School 23:16.00
Norwcod-Young America High ~ 23:18.30
School

Watertown-Mayer High School ~ 23:19.40
Milaca High School 23:20.90
Mountain Lake High School 23:22.80
Norwood-Young America High ~ 23:23.20
School

-Mesabi East High Scheol 23:24.30
Norwood-Young America High  23:24.50
School

Moose Lake High School 23:25.00
Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 23:26.70
School

Marshall School - Duluth 23:27.20
Pine City High School 23:34.60
Wadena-Deer Creek High School 23:37.50
Virginia High School 23:40.20
Norwood-Young America High  23:41.00
School

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser 23:41.90
Trinity School at River Ridge 23:41.90
Marshall School - Duluth 23:47.20
Trinity School at River Ridge 23:50.70
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser 23:56.90
East Grand Forks High School ~ 23:57.80
Marshall School - Duluth 23:59.00
Cook County High School 24:00.30

Wadena-Deer Creek High School 24:02.40

Saint Paut Academy and Summit 24:04.10
Schoal

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 24:06.30
Practor High School 24:07.00
Hinckley-Finlayson High School  24:10.10
Wadena-Deer Creek High School 24:10.90
Hinckley-Finlayson High School  24:12.00
Eveleth-Gilbert High School 24:13.80

TPOINTS

74

75

76
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0
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
110

m

112
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Milaca High School

Saint Anthony Village High Schoal

Ely High School

Chisago Lakes Area High School

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Ashland

Cambridge-isanti High School

Minneapolis Roosevelt High School

Park Cottage Grove High School

Tartan High School

Norwood-Young America High School

Watertown-Mayer High School

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser

Trinity School at River Ridge

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Fisher High School
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PLACE ATHLETE

119 Anna Greenlee
120  Sophie King
121 Jordyn Schumacher

122  AvaButler
123 Emma Jansen

124  Ingrid Johnson

125  Kelsey Squires
126  Amanda Johnson
127 Ashley Lindberger
128  Sophia Oscarson
129  Sarah Isbell

130 Morgan Binsfield
131 Emma Ries

132 Addie Morristte

133 Anna Bush

134  Emma Wiering

135  Cora Olson

136 Julie Schwinghamer
137  Greta Lietz-najarian
138 Madelyn Haapala
139 Triniti Neuhart

140  Anna Forslund

1M Alexis Pogreba
142 Bryan Voliom

143 Trista Knebel

144 Summer Janzen
145  Loralsaacson

146  Allison Thornton
147  Abigail Sicke!

148 Kendra Klobe

149 Allison Cavallin
150  Selena Schmidt
151 Clare Willson

152 Olivia Anderson

153  Gracie Pointer
154  Aryn Marble

155  Sara Quiring

156  Emily Gillette

157 Lily Jacobs

188 Christeva Perrotti
158  Hailey Peterson
160  Maggie Kayfes
161 Beatrice Monhaut
162 Maddie Gonko
163 Kaitlyn Salmela
164  Elizabeth Strock

11
10
10

10

10

1
10

10

1
1

10
11
10
10
12

10
12
1
10
10
12
10
10
n

11

10
1

12
10
1
10
12
10
10

AN

Mesabi East High School
Minnehaha Academy

Plainview-Elgin-Miliville High
School

Mountain Iron-Buhl High School
East Central High School

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

School

Virginia High Schootl
Eveleth-Gilbert High School
Rush City High Sehool
Watertown-Mayer High School
Ely High School

Proctor High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Saint Paul Academy and Summit

School
Rush City High Schoo!

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Ely High School

Ely High School

Marshall School - Duluth

Esko High School

Milaca High School
Minnehaha Academy
Watertown-Mayer High School
Ely High Schoo!
Watertown-Mayer High School
Mountain Lake High School
Menahga High School

Esko High School

Mesabi East High School

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Pine City High School

Rush City High School
Trinity School at River Ridge
Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Ely High School

Trinity Schoo! at River Ridge
Mountain Lake High School
Crookston High School

Trinity School at River Ridge
Hinekley-Finlayson High School

' Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Mountain Iran-Buhl High School
Trinity School at River Ridge
Trinity School at River Ridge
Esko High School

Mountain Lake High School

RESULT

24:16.50
24:21.50
242310

24:23.20
24:25.10
24:26.10

24:27.80
24:29.20
24:31.20
24:31.50
24:33.60
24:34.10
24:34.30
24:35.80

24:37.50
24:39.20
24:44.00
24:46.80
24:56.00
25:01.90
25:02.10
25:12.30
25:13.90
25:18.00
25:19.80
25:20.30
25:21.20
25:21.90
25:24.90
25:26.80
25:27.00
25:29.80
25:36.30
25:43.10

25:49.80
25:53.50,
25:54.00
25:55.10
25:55.20
25:55.30
25:56.80
26:05.30
26:07.20
26:08.80
26:11.50
26:13.10

POINTS

113
114

115

116

117
118
119
120
2
122
123
124

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
11
142

143
144
145

146

147
148
149
150
151
152
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PLRCE ATRIERE

165  Leah Vraspir
166  Isabel Medina
167 Courtney Krier
168  Maddie Bullock
169  Jolie Stocke
170 Audrey Menor
171 Gracelyn Ferguson
172 Rachel Sheehan
173 Sarah Schmidt
174 Kalisha Niska
175  Kendyl Johnson
176  Courtney Carlson
177 Hailee Rydberg
178  Allyson Chromey
179  Allison Edwards
180 Kalyn Johnson
181 Hannah Poppe
182 Lillymae Rud
183 Ally Smith
184  Elizabeth Linscheid
185  Kinsten Rought

. 186  Avary Lessard
187  Ashley Vanhaften
188  Josie Nemanich

189 Allyson Jurek

190  Katrina Wozniak
191 Angel Martinez-johnson
192 Kasey Anderson
193  Samantha Bennett
194  LeahBerg
195  Ellie Gripp
196  Emma Stade
197  Rebekah Krueger
198  Amy Bartsch
TEAM SCORES
PLACE TEAM
1 Lake City High School
2 Cook County High School
3 Blake School (The)
4 East Grand Forks High School
5 Mora High School

12
11
i

11
8

9

11
10
1
1
10
12

11
12
12
12
10
10
10
12

12

12
11
10
11
1
n
1
10
n
12
12

POINTS

163

166

176

181

183

TEAM
Watertown-Mayer High School

Rush City High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Menahga High Schoo!

Virginia High Scheol

Eske High School
Watertown-Mayer High School
Pillager High School

Rush City High School
Mountain iron-Buhl High Schoo!
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser

Norwood-Young America High
School

Pine City High School

Pine City High School
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Esko High School

Pillager High School
Mountain Lake High School
McGregor High School
Minnehaha Academy

Norwood-Young America High
School

Virginia High School
Proctor High Schoo!
Proctor High School

Rush City High School
Pillager High School
Pillager High School

Rush City High School
Eveleth-Gilbert High School
Mountain Lake High School
East Grand Forks High School
Mountain Lake High School

SCORERS

2429+32+44+56 (80)

11423+26+40+66 (67+106)

6+21+41+49+59 (69+70)

14+18+36+53+60 (63+104)

12+34+39+47451 (61+62)

RESULT

26:13.60
26:16.80
26:22.90

26:25.90
26:35.10
26:40.30
26:49.40
26:50.50
26:55.60
27:06.00
27:09.50
27:11.30

27:15.60
27:16.20
27:17.20
27:17.30
27:17.30
27:47.30
28:06.10
28:06.20
28:29.90
28:58.10
29:20.90

29:28.20
29:35.40
29:35.50
30:17.60
31:00.50
31:16.40
31:52.10
34:07.70
35:22.20
35:43.80
40:28.60

TIMES

2:251-5 Split | 21:33
Avg
1:50 1-5 Split | 21:41
Avg
2:00 1-5 Split { 21:42
Avg
1:341-5 Split | 21:45
Avg
1:22 1-5 Split | 21:46
Avg

CPOINTS

153
154
0

155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168

169

170
171

172
173
174
175

176
177
178

179
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PLACE ATHLETE

6

10

1

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Rockford High School

Minnehaha Academy

Moose Lake High School

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Virginia High School

Menahga High School

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

Schoaol

Mountain fron-Buhl High Schoo!

Milaca High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Mesabi East High School

Pine City High School
Marshall Schoo! - Duluth
Norwood-Young America High
School

Ely High School
Eveleth-Gilbert High School
Proctor High School
Watertown-Mayer High School
Trinity School at River Ridge
Esko High School

Mountain Lake High School

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser

Rush City High School

213

226

236

263

307

312

3N

352

363

412

422

433

436

441

454

460

507

626

634

650

690

694

698

T

22+30+52+54+55 (82)
4+10+25+73+114 (131+170)
15+24+43+71483 (85+93)
20+42+46+77+78 (109+139)
27+431+35¢97+117 (156+172)
5+38+65+68+136 (155)
9458+72+74+108 (116+124)
19+33+37+115+148 (160)

13+48+84+88+130

17+81+96+107+111 (123+147)

1479491+113+138

7+28+95+140+163 (164)

8+94+101+105+128

75+86+90+92+98 (162+171)

16+64+121+126+127 (133+143)

3+50¢1124118+177
4545741104122+173 (174)
87+120+132+4134+153 (158)
100+102+142+144+146
(149+150)
76+129+137+4151+157 (168)
89+135+145+152+169
(178+179)

99+103+161+165+166 (167)

119+125+141+1544159
(175+176)

CURESULT

1:05 1-5 Split | 22:00
Avg

4:121-5 Split | 21:57
Avg

2:13 1-5 Split 1 22:06
Avg

1:49 1-5 Split | 22:16
Avg

2:51 1-5 8plit | 22:37
Avg

4:58 1-5 Split | 22:37
Avg

3:23 1-5 Split | 22:38
Avg

4:54 1-5 Split | 23:02
Avg

4:04 1-5 Split | 22:56
Avg

3:051-5 Split | 23:13
Avg

5:45 1-5 Split | 23:09
Avg

6:40 1-5 Split ] 23:41
Avg

4:16 1-6 Split | 23:21
Avg

0:41 1-5 Split ] 23:21
Avg

3:43 1-5 Split | 23:33
Avg

14:04 1-5 Split |
25:01 Avg

7:30 1-5 Split | 24:33
Avg

2:54 1-5 Split | 24:55
Avg

2:13 1-5 Split | 24:59
Avg

3:40 1-5 Split  25:15
Avg

4:43 1-5 Split | 25:47
Avg

3:351-5 Split | 25:52
Avg

2:24 1-5 Split | 25:34
Avg

POINTS
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Oct 6, 2018 Hosted by: Duluth £ast High School
Enger Park Golf Course Timing/Results: White River Sports Timing
Duluth, MN Official Meet Wehsite
Meet History v © Add Content v
Home Results Videos Articles Teams Entries
Complete Results FILTER BY EVENTS
View Mode: | Fomates | ¥ Elite Performances (16) Middie School Boys 3000 Meter Run Finals

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see “Completed” Results 2A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

T4 BOYS 5000 METER RUN FINALS ALL RESHLTS
JV Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals
PLACE ATHLETE TEAM RESULT POINTS
Division C Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals
1 Cooper Lennox 1 Mora High School 16:27.70 1
iddl I Gi inal
2 Cameron Stocke 8 Virginia High School 16:29.60 2 Middle School Girls 3000 Meter Run Finals
3 Luke Olson 11 Ely High School 16:44.70 3 2A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals
4 Tyson Mahar 10 East Grand Forks High Schoo} 16:48.50 4 1A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals
5 Cole Nowacki 11 East Grand Forks High School 16:55.30 5 JV Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals
6 Maxwell Gifford 12 Minnehaha Academy 17:05.20 6 o R §
Division € Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals
7 Wyatt Rauvola 12 Cromwell-Wright High School 17:13.20 7
8 Samson Hagen 11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 17:14.30 8 FILTER BY GRADES
School
9 Dalton Piotter 12 Mountain Lake High School 17:14.40 9 Freshmen
10 Isaac Swanson 10 Cack County High School 17:16.90 10 8th Graders
n ine City Hi 7:21.70 1 '
Tommy Ryan 12 Pine City High School 17:2 7th Graders
12 Hunter Grimm 12 Lake City High School 17:26.00 12
- 6th Graders
13 Nels Trandahl 1 Rockford High School 17:27.90 13
14 Nathan Williams 12 Mora High School 17:28.60 14 Seniors
15 Shef West 9 Blake School (The) 17:29.70 15 Juniors
16 Jonathan Krueger 9 East Grand Forks High School 17:30.80 16 Sophomores
17 Will Surbaugh 12 Cook County High School 17:31.10 17 5
18 Noah Smith 1 Caock County High School 17:32.30 18
19 Sam Rengo 12 Esko High School 17:32.40 19 FILTER BY TEAMS
20 John Werner 10 Practor High Schoo! 17:37.70 20
21 Austin Dawley 12 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High  17:38.40 7 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High School
School Hinckley-Finiayson High School
2 Andrew Tvson ] iew Chistian Acad 174110 0 s e
narew Ty 2 Lakeview Christian Academy Minneapolis Southwest High School
23 Brenden Seipke 11 Cook County High School 17:43.90 22
24 John Ferris 12 Minnehaha Academy 17:45.00 23 Proctor High School
25 Kaden Smart 12 Mora High School 17:45.60 24 Hermantown High School

26 Isaac Laddusaw 11 Minnehaha Academy 17:46.40 25 Cloguet High School
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TPLACE ATHLETE

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52

§3
S4
85
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

Nate Webster
Trace Chiodo
Andrew Larsen
Emmett Faltesek
William Mattes
Ryan Blomgren
Gabriel Pointer
Will Elskamp
Bereket Loer
Griffin Doughty

Lucas Bourgeault
Lueas Hinojos
Andy Nelson
Aaron Nelson
Jacob Easty
Sakariye Ismail
Hayden Reitmeier
Connor Hallaway
Peter Shaffer
Reese Anderson
Tyler Smith

Joey Kozlowski
Josh Rawls
Baylor Hagen

Matthew Papke

Jonah Spencer

Peter Bittner
Jeffrey Kayfes
Kaden Halverson
Jacob Johnson
Ben Johnson

Wil Krueger
Andrew Muenzhuber
Jaad Stout

Isaiah Manninen
Micheal Dalheimer
Michael Potter

Brock Bjerke

Noah Foster
Joseph Knudten
Johnathan Danelski
Seth Hora
Maverick Koecher
Logan Vinaja

Zach Scharpen

11
1
1
10
11
12
9

12
1"
12

12
1
1
9

12
12
11
9

11
9

10

10
10
9

1
12

1
9

12
10
11
12
9

10
10
9

12

TTEAM

Pine City High School
Minnehaha Academy

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Ely High Sehool

Math & Science Academy
Mountain Lake High School

Ely High School

Watertown-Mayer High School
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Plainview-Elgin-Millville High

Schaol
Esko High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Mountain [ron-Buhl High School
Mountain iron-Buhl High School
Lakeview Christian Academy
East Grand Forks High School

Fisher High School

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Minnehaha Academy
Lake City High School

Norwood-Young America High

School
L.ake City High School
Mora High Schoo!

Plainview-Elgin-Mitlville High

School
Rush City High School

Saint Paul Academy and Summit

School

Trinity School at River Ridge
Motintain lren-Buhl High School

Mora High School
Mora High School
Lake City High School
Mora High School
Lake City High School

Math & Science Academy

Practor High School

Watertown-Mayer High School
Norwood-Young America High

Schaol

Hinckley-Finlayson High School
Cromwell-Wright High School
Glencoe-Silver Lake High School
Moaose Lake High School

Rush City High School

Moaose Lake High School

Pine City High School
Lake City High School

TRESUIT

17:47.60
17:47.70
17:48.80
17:50.70
17:51.80
17:53.00
17:53.10
17:54.40
12:56.70.
17:57.40

17:59.20
17:59.70
17:59.70
17:59.70
18:00.90
18:03.20
18:03.40
18:03.90
18:04.70
18:05.30
18.06.00

18:07.40
18:08.40
18:08.70

18:12.20
18:18.50

18:19.20
18:21.10
18:25.00
18:26.60
18:26.90
18:28.20
18:28.50
18:29.20
18:32.50
18:32.80
18:36.90

18:37.80
18:39.50
18:40.00
18:40.40
18:41.00
18:41.20
18:42.70
18:43.40

POINTS

26
27
]

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
1]

39
0

40
1
")
43

44
45
46

47
48

49
50
§1
52
33
54
85
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

B BT aIKTHY

Pillager High Schoal

Mountain Lake High School

Cromwell-Wright High Schaol

McGregor High School

Wrenshalt High School

‘Moose Lake High School

Duluth East High School

Hibbing High School

Cook County High Schaol

East Grand Forks High Schoo!

Grand Rapids High School

Mountain Iron-Buhi High School

Stella Maris Academy

East Central High School

Rockford High School

Duluth Denfeld High School

Lakeview Christ‘ian Academy

Menahga High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School

Superior

North Branch High School

Minnehaha Academy

Rush City High School

Chisholm High School

Esko High Schoot

Saint Michael-Albertville High School

Crookston High School

Forest Lake Area High School

Mesabi East High School

Visitation High Schoo!

Lake City High School

Rocori High School

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Totino-Grace High School

Spring Lake Park High School

Austin High Schoo!

Math & Science Academy

Si

Saint Paul High
Blake School {The)

Pine City High School

Marshall School - Duluth




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

PLACE ATHLETE

72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
a3
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
N
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103

104
105
106
147
108
109
10
m
112
113
114
115
116

Andrew Krause

Oscar Timm
Jasper Johnston
Kaden Olesen
Jagar Hansen
Jake Adams
Anderson Prater
Ethan Knudten
Isaac Ries

Lake Doran
Jason Young
Josiah Gardiner
Charlie Cruse
Jasper Green

Tj Rank

Cameron Dickey
Paul Sievert

Scott Klinefelter
Dawson McDonald
Trent Bagnhe

Jake Druley

Danny Whited

Will Schmitz
Zachary Martin
Mason Voshell
Noah Mitler
Robert Kelson
John Kendall
Cooper Hofschulte

Tan Dipman
Raif Olson

Jonathan Tienter

Marcus Pocernich
Liam Laddusaw
Jc Holman

Philtip Wolfgram
Prasoon Tandon
Spencer Lower
Kjetil Midttun
Josh Tabery

Emilio Garcia Dela Cruz

Shawn Bailey
Sterling Boyd
Seth Hoostie
Bennett Easty

12

10
10
"
1
12
12
12
11
12
1
12
12
12

12
n
10
1
9

12
12

1
1"
1

10

11
1"

12

11
11
10
12
"
n
1

1
10
12

TEAM
Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Marshall School - Duluth

Ely High School

Wrenshall High School

Math & Science Academy

Pine City High School
Hinclkley-Finlayson High School
Glencoe-Silver Lake High School
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Moose Lake High School
‘Wadena-Deer Creek High Schoo!
Mountain Lake High School
Trinity School at River Ridge

Saint Paul Academy and Summit
School

Pine City High School
Cromwell-Wright High School
Glencoe-Silver Lake High School
Blake School (The}

East Grand Forks High School
Wrenshall High School

Norwood-Young America High
School

Moose Lake High School
Esko High School

Trinity School at River Ridge
Milaca High School

Pine City High Schoot
Eveleth-Gilbert High School
Virginia High School
Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Moose Lake High School
Ely High School

Plainview-Elgin-Milville High
School

Cromwell-Wright High School
Minnehaha Academy

Caook County High School

Math & Science Academy

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy
Moose Lake High School

Eiy High School

Wadena-Deer Creek High School
Mountain Lake High School
Moose Lake High School
Virginia High School

East Grand Forks High School
Lakeview Christian Academy

RESULT

18:43.60

18:44.60
18:45.60
18:47.60
18:48.70
18:49.60
18:49.70
18:50.00
18:50.50
18:50.50
18:54.40
18:58.30
19:00.10
19:00.50

19:05.06
19:05.90
19:06.20
19:08.50
19:09.10
19:10.00
19:12.10

19:12.40
19:12.60
19:13.80
19:15.60
19:16.70
19:17.10
19:17.90
19:18.60

19:20.00
19:20.20
19:25.60

19:27.40
19:28.30
19:31.30
19:32.20
19:32.60
19:34.20
19:37.80
19:39.30
19:42.30
19:42.40
19:42.60
19:44.90
19:45.40

" POINTS

68

69
70
T
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

e N THGIF TGO

Milaca High School

Saint Anthony Village High School

Ely High School

Chisago Lakes Area High School

Glencoe-Silver Lake High School

Ashiand

Cambridge-isanti High School

Minneapolis Roosevelt High School

Park Cottage Grove High School

Tartan High School

Norwood-Young America High School

Watertown-Mayer High School

Chetek/Weyerhaeuser

Trinity School at River Ridge

Saint Croix Preparatory Academy

Fisher High Schoot




RESUITS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

CRLACETATHUEYE o CUUTTREAM T RESHY T POINTS
117 Spencer Hoeffling 1 Wrenshall High School 19:45.60 m
118 Micah Pocernich 11 Cromwell-Wright High School 19:46.50 112
119  Colton Latzke 10 Norwaod-Young America High 19:47.10 113

School
120  Justin Pioski 12 Chisholm High School 19:48.00 0
121 JackRiley 7 Wrenshall High School 19:48.60 114
122 Ethan Bremner 1 Ely High School 19:50.30 118
123 Luke Widenstrom 10 Rush City High Schoo! 19:50.40 116
124  Tim Nixon 10 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 19:53.00 17
125  Rylen Niska 7 Mountain fron-Buhl High School  19:53.50 118
126  Ben Haland 1 Math & Science Academy 19:55.20 119
127 Gabe Beagan 8 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 19:57.90 120
128  Sandon Stepp 11 Rush City High School 19:59.30 121
128 Justin Halling 12 Esko High School 19:59.40 122
130 Jasper Timm 9 Marshall School - Duluth 19:59.40 123
131 Owen Engel 10 Virginia High School 19:59.70 124
132 George Janikula 9 Watertown-Mayer High School ~ 20:01.70 125
133 James Hille 9 Wrenshall High School 20:02.90 126
134  Sam Stapnek 10 Hinckley-Finlayson High School ~ 20:03.80 127
135  Ben Hansen 1 Cromwell-Wright High School 20:03.80 128
136  Zach Helgeson 10 Fisher High School 20:04.10 0
137  Peter Findell 1 Saint Paul Academy and Summit  20:06.30 129
School
138 Michael Nelson 10 Rackford High School 20:07.20 130
139 Jeremiah Foucalt 9 Esko High School 20:09.00 131
140 Kevin Viren 10 Cook County High School 20:10.20 132
141 Soren Jacobs 7 Trinity Schoo! at River Ridge 20:10.60 133
142 Sam Hanson 11 Saint Paul Academy and Summit  20:11.90 134
School
143 Ethanless 12 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 20:15.30 135
School
144  Matti Koski 9 Virginia High School 20:17.360 136
145 Samuel Lohn 1" Marshait School - Duluth 20:21.30 137
146  Jae Curtis 10 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 20:25.00 138
147 Collin Porter 12 East Grand Forks High School 20:25.10 139
148 Noah Scullard-bender 9 Marshail School - Duluth 20:25.10 140
143 Branden Taus 1 Mountain fron-Buhl High School  20:26.40 1M1
150  Jory Vosek 10 Fisher High School 20:30.50 0
151 Noah Lewis 10 Rackford High School 20:36.50 142
152 Corey Bimberg 10 Watertown-Mayer High School ~ 20:36.80 143
153 Nolan Aker 1 Rackford High School 20:37.30 144
154 Anton Erickson 10 Milaca High School 20:38.90 145
155  Anthony Mangan 1 Rackford High School 20:39.10 146
156  Dallas Hammer 10 Virginia High School 20:41.60 147
157  Jacob Osearson 9 Watertown-Mayer High School ~ 20:42.40 148
158  Henry Dearruda-weaver 11 Cook County High School 20:43.50 149
159  Josey Olson 1 Hinckley-Fintayson High School ~ 20:43.80 150
160 Henry Burkhardt 9 Saint Paul Academy and Summit  20:53.40 151
School

161 Nathan Blum 1 Blake School (The) 20:54.20 152



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

CPLACE ATHLEYE ’ o TEAM TUUURESHLT T UPOINTS
162  Koleman Lind 11 Pine City High School 20:54.70 153
163 Erik lverson 11 Trinity School at River Ridge 20:55.00 154
164  lIsaac Swift 12 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School  20:55.90 155
165  Kody Frey 1 Mesabi East High School 20:57.70 156
166  Dylan Mans 12 Hinckley-Finlayson High School  20:58.30 157
167  Nate Blake 9 Pillager High School 21:00.90 158
168  Charlie Eng 11 Math & Science Academy 21;:01.10 159
169  Charlie Cudd 12 Trinity School at River Ridge 21:01.80 160
170 Hayden Kunnary 1 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 21:02.60 161
7 Carter Skelton 8 Mesabi East High School 21:04.10 162
172 Dylan Edland 10 Esko High School 21:05.10 163
173 Sean Weckman 10 Norwood-Young America High ~ 21:06.50 164

Schoo!
174 Austin Schultz 12 Mesahi East High School 21:07.90 165
175 Wyatt Prout 10 Virginia High School 21:09.20 166
176  Jonah Randa 10 Esko High School 21:09.40 167
177 Will Krisko 10 Math & Science Academy 21:09.40 168
178 Wyatt Peterson 12 Wadena-Deer Creek High School  21:09.90 169
179 Will Rekas 10 Blake School (The) 21:13.90 170
180  Seth Klassen 10 Mountain Lake High Schoo! 21:14.40 7n
181 Mitchell Druley 8 Norwood-Young America High ~ 21:14.90 172

School
182  Kevin Heikkila 11 Mesabi East High School 21:16.00 173
183 Aaron Druley 8 Norwood-Young America High 21:18.36 174

School
184  Ethan Sampson 12 McGregor High School 21:20.90 0
185  Sam Belsito 9 Marshall School - Duluth 21:21.40 175
186  Cole Dunker 10 Wadena-Deer Creek High Schoo!  21:23.90 176
187  Harrison Shepard 11 Milaca High School 21:26.40 177
188  Will Tracey 12 Practor High School 21:29.60 178
189  Sam Smith 10 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy  21:30.90 179
190  Reid Lesar 12 Mesabi East High School 21:34.60 180
191 Mason Kalnbach 10 Proctor High School 21:36.60 181
192 Andrew Tweet 12 Milaca High School 21:45.40 182
193  Tison Wemner g Glencoe-Silver Lake High School  21:45.60 183
194  Tylen Sullinger 1 Mesabi East High School 21:53.00 184
195  Ethan Cline-cole 10 Trinity School at River Ridge 21:56.50 185
196  Andrew Finger 11 Rackford High School 21:57.20 186
197  Roberto Gonzalez 12 Mountain Lake High School 21:58.80 187
198 Garrett Olson 9 Piliager High School 22:03.00 188
199  Paxton Morin 11 Mountain Lake High School 22:13.30 189
2060  Aaron Hjort 12 Lakeview Christian Academy 22:17.30 0
20 Thomas Walters 10 Proctor High School 22:18.30 190
202 Austin Merrill 12 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School  22:22.10 191
203 Bay Yukich 10 Chisholm High School 22:22.40 0
204  Jonah Gierman 1 Chisholm High School 22:23.40
205  Kilen Klimek 10 Chisholm High School 22:23.70 0
206  William Longley 11 Blake School (The) 22:23.70 192
207  Tom Jaeger 12 Saint Paul Academy and Summit  22:26.50 193

Schoeol



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

TPUBCE RTHLETE

208 Thomas Barden

209  BenHille

210 Dray Turner

211 Dalton Warmne

212 Hayden Hultma

213 Derek Murphy

214 Gabe Grimsley

218 Ezra Notch

216  Harrison Nistler

217  Joseph Jensen

218 Skyler Miles

219 Jordan Rihn

220 Brody Killoren

21 Austin Mercier

222  Nels Parenteau

223 Devon Sipe

224  Matt Paulson

225  Jacob Lind

TEANM SCORES

PLACE TEAM

1 Minnehaha Academy

2 Mora High School

3 East Grand Forks High School

4 Cook County High School

5 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
Schoo!

6 Lake Gity High School

7 Ely High Schoot

8 Pine City High School

9 Wadena-Deer Creek High School

10 Cromwell-Wright High School

11 Math & Science Academy

12 Mountain lron-Buhl High School

13 Moose Lake High School

14 Mountain Lake High Schooi

15 Esko High School

10
10
10
1
1"
12
10
7

10
10
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
12

POINTS

122

135

150

168

177

206

229

258

329

362

378

390

396

397

TEAMS

McGregor High School
Wrenshall High School
Piltager High School
Milaca High Sehool
Milaca High School

Rush City High School
Pillager High Schoe!
Pillager High School
McGregor High Schoof
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
Practor High School
Mountain iron-Buhl High School
McGregor High School
Practor High School
Mesabi East High School

SCORERS

6+23+25+27+41 (100)

1414424+45457 (52454)

4+5+16+39+86 (110+139)

10+17+18+22+101 (132+149)

8+21+34+46+68 (95+98)

12442+44453455 (67)

3+28+31+70+97 (105+115)

11+26+66+73+82 (93+153)

33+36+76+78+106 (169+176)

7+61+483+99+112 (128)

29+56+72+102+119 (159+168)

37+38+50+118+141 (202)

63+65+77+89+96 (104+108)

9+30+79+107+171 (187+189)

19+35¢90+122+131 (163+167)

RESHLT

22:21.70
22:28.80
22:30.00
22:32.40
22:55.60
23:02.20
23113.70
23:27.00
23:32.30
23:34.30
23:35.20
23:36.00
23:37.00
24:24.90
24:31.50
24:45.20
24:49.00
24:51.30

TIMES

0:59 1-5 Split | 17:41
Avg
1:57 1-5 Split | 17:39
Avg
2:20 1-5 Split | 17:41
Avg
2:14 1-5 Split | 17:55
Avg
1:29 1-5 Split | 17:56
Avg
1:02 1-5 Split { 18:06
Avg
2:35 1-5 Split ] 18:06
Avg
1:43 1-5 Split | 18:21
Avg
1:42 1-5 Split | 18:40
Avg
2:33 1-5 Split | 18:50
Avg
2:03 1-5 Split | 18:55
Avg
2:26 1-5 Split | 18:56
Avg
0:39 1-5 Split | 18:56
Avg
4:00 1-5 Split | 19:00
Avg
2:36 1-5 Split | 18:58
Avg

"PCINTS

0

194
195
196
197
198
199
200

- — T - S - B 1

20
202

203
204



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

PLACE ATHLETE i TEAM RESULT "POINTS

16 Glencoe-Silver Lake High Schoal 416 40+62+75+84+155 (183+191)  2:52 1-5 Split | 19:07
Avg

17 Virginia High School 465 2+94+109+124+136 (147+166)  3:47 1-5 Split | 19:09
Avg

18 Norwood-Young America High 467 43+59+88+113+164 (172+174)  3:00 1-5 Split | 19:21
School Avg

19 Watertown-Mayer High School 506 32+458+125+143+148 2:48 1-5 Split | 19:33
Avg

20 Trinity School at River Ridge 507 43+80+91+133+154 (160+185)  2:35 1-5 Split] 19:31
Avg

21 Wrenshall High School 509 71487+111+114+126 (194) 1:151-5 Split | 19:30
Avg

22 Saint Paul Academy and Summit 527 48+81+129+134+135 (151+193)  1:56 1-5 Split | 19:34
School Avg

23 Rush City High School 546 47464+116+121+198 4:50 1-5 Split | 19:57
Avg

24 Hinckley-Finlayson High School 568 60+74+127+150+157 2:20 1-5 Split | 19:50
Avg

25 Rockford High School 575 13+130+142+144+146 (186) 3:111-5 Split | 19:53
Avg

28 Blake School (The) 814 T5+85+152+170+192 4:54 1-5 Split 1 20:14
Avg

27 Proetor High School 626 - 20+57+178+181+190 (201+203) 4:40 1-5 Split120:18
Avg

28 Saint Croix Preparatory Academy 639 103+117+120+138+161 (179)  1:30 1-5 Split | 20:10
Avg

29 Marshall School - Duluth 644 69+123+137+140+175 2:36 1-5 Split | 20:10
Avg

30 Milaca High School 792 92+145+177+182+196 (197) 3:16 1-5 Split  21:07
Avg

3 Mesabi East High School 836 156+162+165+173+180 0:36 1-5 Split § 21212
(184+204) Avg

32 Pillager High Schoof 940 158+188+195+199+200 2:26 1-5 Split | 22:26
Avg

© 2018 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Minnesota Editor: Mark Rice, mntrackxc@gmail.com

ContactUs  Privacy Policy  Terms of Use

Generated by 10.1.2.136 fresh in 290 milliseconds



10/16/2018

3 Windy HVL - Lake City
Johan 1 5:31 11:.06 | 17:42 5:31 | 5:35 | 6:36 | 18:25
Gavin 2’ 5:40 11:30 | 18:16 5:40 | 5:50 646 19:29
Luke 5 5:47 11:50 | 18:52 5:47 | 6:03 | 7:02 | 20:42
Dru 6 6:11 12:16 | 19:02 6:11 | 6:05 | 6:46 | 20:59
Carl 11 5:50 12:12 | 19:37 5:50 | 6:22 | 7:25 | 20:18
Tim 24 6:51 13:37 | 21:07 6:51 | 6:46 | 7:30 | 6:44
Jimmy 28 6:39 13:32 | 21:12 6:39 | 6:53 | 7:40 | 21:48
Xander 29 6:38 13:21 | 21:13 6:38 | 6:41 | 7:52 | 24.14
Kellen 32 6:46 13:46 | 21:23 6:46 | 7.00 | 7:37 | 23:41
Victor 39 6:43 13:46 | 21:44 6:43 | 7.03 | 7:58 | 22:08
Khaleel 48 7:09 14:19 | 22:16 7:09 | 7:10 | 7:57 | 23:56
Jeremiah 67 6:59 14:29 | 23:31 6:55 | 7:28 | 9:02 | 30.32
Varsity
Hunter 2 5:08 | 10:36 | 16:45 5:08 | 5:28 | 6:09 | 16:53
Reese 9 5:26 10:53 | 17:17 5:26 5:27 6;24 17:35
Zach 10 5:28 10:56 | 17:18 5:28 | 5:27 | 6,23 |17:47
Joe 15 5:26 11:00 | 17:28 5:26 | 5:34 | 6:28 | 18:02
Ben 16 5:28 11:03 | 17:29 5:28 | 5:35 | 6:23 | 18:09
Andrew 22 5:35 11:23 | 17:54 5:35 | 5:48 | 6:31 | 18:17
Nash 23 5:40 11:11 18:01 5:40 | 5:31 | 6:50 | 18:11




10/16/2018

23 Windy HVL - Lake City
NAME PL 1600 3200 5000 Split 1| #2 #3 | 2018
ILC Inv]
Natalie G 1 6:42 13:14 | 20:52 6:42 | 6:32 | 7:38 | 22:03
Medora 2 6:48 13:37 | 21:32 6:48 | 6:49 | 7:55 | 22:19
EmmaB 3 6:48 13:39 | 21:46 6;48 | 6:51 | 8:07 | 24.59
EmmaH 5 7:07 14:13 | 22:19 ‘7:07 7:06 | 8:06 |13:58
Hailey 8 6:51 14:08 | 22:38 6:51 | 7:17 | 8:30 | 23:20
Brielle 13 7:07 14:48 | 23:31 7:07 | 7:41 | 8:43 | 24.23
Jolee 16 7:47 15:19 | 24.01 7:47 | 7:32 | 8:32 128.24
Lauren 17 7:54 15:30 | 24.09 7:54 | 7:36 | 8:39 | 15:19
Lizzi 18 7:47 15:29 | 24.33 7:47 | 14:22] 9:04 | 26.46
Natalie S 20 8:01 15.57 | 24.56 8:01 | 7:56 | 8:59 | 15:52
Emily M 22 7:58 15:58 | 25,16 7:58 | 8:00 ] 9:18 | 27.39
Makenna 24 8.01 16:13 | 25.18 8:01 | 8:12 ] 9:05 |17:01
Kennedy 30 8:17 16:23 | 25.44 8:17 | 8:06 | 9:11 | 27.54
Kiley 40 8:48 17:10 | 27.07 8:48 | 8:22 | 9:57 }30.33
Cassidy 49 9:10 17:49 | 28.38 9:10 | 8:39 | 8:49 | 17:41
Olivia 57 9:41 19:14 | 31.10 9:41 | 9:33 | 11:56| 33.29
Varsity
Jacey 2 6:01 12:02 | 18:52 6:01 | 6:01 | 6:50 | 19:21
Mela 10 6:08 12:27 | 19:48 6:08 | 6:19 | 7:21 | 20:52
McKenna 14 6:24 13:01 20:32 6:24 | 6:37 | 7:31 | 22:01
Brenna 19 6:32 13:18 | 21:10 6:32 | 6:46 | 7:52 | 21:33
Jog:%qnah 20 6:28 13:15 | 21:16 6:28 | 6:47 | 8:01 | 21:29
Phebe 21 6:31 13:25 | 21:17 6:31 | 6:54 | 7:52 | 21:38
Julia 23 6:40 13:29 | 21:23 6:40 | 6:49 | 8:03 | 21:56
e ke L1411 L0:81  [35%



Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet

Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School

PLACE TMPL

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37

Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018

*+* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

BIB NAME YR JEAM

6603 Isaac Threinen Jr Kasson-Mantorville

6633 Hunter Grimm Sr Lake City

6666 Tanner Horton So Pine Island
Danny R

6668 Langworthy Sr Pine Island

6744 Alex Lawrence Sr Stewartville

6600 Jace Minelli Sr Kasson-Mantorville

6747 Jakob Ratelle So Stewartville
George .

6594 Gustafson 9th Kasson-Mantorville
Reese .

6631 Anderson Fr Lake City

6644 Zach Scharpen Sr Lake City

6720 Kevin Turlington 9th Rochester Lourdes

6516 Aric Jorgensen Jr Byron
Nicholas

671 Houfek Sr Rochester Lourdes

6602 Reid Spreiter Jr Kasson-Mantorville

6637 Joe Kozlowski So Lake City

6635 Ben Johnson Jr Lake City

6596 Zach Jankowski Jr Kasson-Mantorville

6524 Lincoln Steliner Sr Byron

6682 Jacob Wright Sr Pine Island

6717 Brevin Ryan Sr Rochester Lourdes

6708 Peyton Dunham So Rochester Lourdes
Andrew .

6640 Muenzbauer 9th Lake City

6641 Nash Nelson Jr Lake City

6738 Scott Boelman So Stewartville
Christopher .

6748 Remling So Stewartville

6742 Caleb Goff 8th Stewartville

6782 Tyler Ryan Sr Zumbro_ta-Mazeppa/Kenyon—

Wanamingo

Mitchel

6519 Peterson Jr Byron

6507 Jr Byron

6513 Zach Heimer Jr Byron

6718 Ethan Smith Jr Rochester Lourdes

6779 Preston Ohm 7th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo

6678 Lucas Williams Fr Pine Island

6667 Andy Kroll Sr Pine Island

6749 Preston Sires Fr Stewartville

6674 Julian Rauk Fr Pine Island

6699 Nicholas Jr Rochester Lourdes

Adamson

=
m

16:30.9
16:45.4
16:55.5

16:57.9

16:59.9
17.05.9
17:15.0

17:15.7

17:47.7

17:18.7
17:20.3
17:23.3

17:26.8

17:28.5
17:29.9
17:32.7
17:34.1
17:43.0
17:48.9
17:49.6
17:54.2

17:54.2

18:01.0
18:03.4

18:04.3
18:06.2
18:16.0

18:17.3

18:18.8

18:20.3
18:26.4

18:29.4

18:31.2
18:35.7
18:36.6
18:39.1

18:40.6

5:19
5:24
5:27

5:28

5:29
5:31
5:34
5:34

5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40
543
5:45
545
5:46
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:50
5:53

5:54

5:54
5:55
557
5:58
5:58
6:00
6:00
6:01

6:01



38 38 6506 Ben Deyie Jr Byron 18:56.5 6:06

39 39 6593 Ca.ner Jr Kasson-Mantorville 19:03.7 6:09
Ellinghuysen
40 40 6772 Peyton Liffrig Sr Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 19:18.2 6:13
Wanamingo
41 6577 Beau Jaeger 8th Goodhue School 19:22.6 6:15
42 41 6597 Benjamin 7th Kasson-Mantorville 19:24.1 6:15
Larsen
43 42 6716 Nathan Renier oth Rochester Lourdes 19:25.6 6:16
44 43 6664 Danny Cote Sr Pine Island 19:36.0 6:19
45 44 6556 Jacob Wulf So Cannon Falls 19:38.2 6:20
46 45 6781 Kayden Rodrick 8th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 19:56.9 6:26
Wanamingo
47 46 6774 Blake Lochner oth Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 20:00.4 6:27
Wanamingo
48 47 6768 Will Grimsrud Jr Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 20:02.3 6:27
Wanamingo
49 6573 Kelby Heitman So Goodhue School 20:12.9 6:31
50 48 6545 Gabe Hepola Fr Cannon Falis 20:40.3 6:40
Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- . .
51 49 6769 Sam Knowiton 8th Wanamingo 20:57.0 6:45
52 50 6746 Jadon Ratelle 8th Stewartville 21:15.1 6:51
53 51 6541 Vince Davisson Sr Cannon Falls 21:17.4 6:52
54 52 6543 Kane Hanson Fr Cannon Falls 21:21.1 6:53
55 53 6555 William Wagner So Cannon Falls 21:36.3 6:58
6574 Trent Heitman Fr Goodhue School 21:46.3 7:01
57 54 6547 Brighton Fr Cannon Falls 21:49.2 7:02
Lochner
-58 6575 Trey Heitman Fr Goodhue School 24:05.2 7:46
59 85 6554 Brian Thorbum So Cannon Falis 26:56.7 8:21
10/16/2018 10:18PM

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018

*k¥x Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

1. 46 Kasson-Mantorville (17:11.1 85:55.1 1:03.2)
1 1 1Isaac Threinen Ir 16:30.9
2 6 Jace Minelli Sr 17:05.9
3 8 George Gustafson 9th 17:15.7
4 14 Reid Spreiter Ir 17:28.5
5 17 Zach Jankowski Ir 17:34.1
6 ( 39) Carter Ellinghuysen Jr 19:03.7
7 ( 41) Benjamin Larsen 7th 19:24.1
2. 52 Lake City (17:16.9 86:24.4 0:47.3)
1 2  Hunter Grimm Sr 16:45.4
2 9 Reese Anderson Fr 17:17.7
3 186 Zach Scharpen Sr 17:18.7
4 15 Joe Kozlowski So 17:29.9
5 16 Ben Johnson Ir 17:32.7
6 ( 22) Andrew Muenzbauer 9th 17:54.2
7  ( 23) Nash Nelson Ir 18:01.0
3. 87 Stewartville (17:41.8 88:28.8 1:06.3)

1 5 Alex Lawrence Sr 16:59.9



(17:45.9 88:49.2 1:48.2)

(17:47.5 88:57.3 1:06.1)

(18:00.6 90:02.7 8:57.8)

(19:12.2 96:00.9 1:44.4)

(20:54.7 104:33.3 1:58.1)

2 7 Jakob Ratelle So 17:15.e
3 24 Scott Boelman So 18:03.4
4 25 Christopher Remling So 18:04.3
5 26 Caleb Goff 8th 18:66.2
6 ( 35) Preston Sires Fr 18:36.6
7 ( 50) Jadon Ratelle 8th 21:15.1
4. 93 Pine Island
1 3 Tanner Horton So 16:55.5
2 4 Danny Langworthy Sr 16 57.9
3 19 Jacob wright Sr 17:48.9
4 33 Lucas Williams Fr 18 31.2
5 34 Andy Kroll Sr 18:35.7
6 ( 36) Julian Rauk Fr 18:39.1
7  ( 43) Danny Cote Sr 19:36.0
5. 96 Rochester Lourdes
1 11 Kevin Turlington 9th 17:20.3
2 13 Nicholas Houfek Sr 17:26.8
3 28 Brevin Ryan Sr 17:49.6
4 21 Peyton Dunham So 17:54.2
5 31 Ethan Smith Jr 18:26.4
6 ( 37) Nicholas Adamson Ir 18:40.6
7  ( 42) Nathan Renier 9th 19:25.6
Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018
*¥**¥% Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
6. 117 Byron
1 12 Aric Jorgensen Jr 17:23.3
2 18 Lincoln Stellner Sr 17:43.¢
3 28 Mitchel Peterson Jr 18:17.3
4 29 Braeden Dilworth Jr 18:18.8
5 30 Zach Heimer Jr 18:20.3
6 ( 38) Ben Deyle Jr 18:56.5
7. 196 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo
1 27 Tyler Ryan Sr 18:16.0
2 32 Preston Ohm 7th 18:29.4
3 40 Peyton Liffrig Sr 19:18.2
4 45 Kayden Rodrick 8th 19:56.9
5 46 Blake Lochner 9th 20:00.4
6 ( 47) Will Grimsrud Ir 20:02.3
7 ( 49) Sam Knowlton 8th 20:57.@
8. 248 Cannon Falls
1 44 Jacob Wulf So 19:38.2
2 48 Gabe Hepola - Fr 206:40.3
3 51 Vvince Davisson Sr 21:17.4
4 52 Kane Hanson Fr 21:21.1
5 53 William Wagner So 21:36.3
6 ( 54) Brighton Lochner Fr 21:49.2
7  ( 55) Brian Thorburn S0 25:55.7

Incomplete Teams:



Goodhue School
Beau Jaeger 8th, Kelby Heitman So, Trent Heitman Fr, Trey Heitman Fr

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018

*** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***

PLACE TIMPL BIB NAME YR JTEAM TIME PACE
1 1 6648 Johan Zom Fr Lake City 17:42.5 5:42
2 2 6647 Gavin Siewert oth Lake City 18:16.0 5:53
3 3 6704 Marcus Cramer Jr Rochester Lourdes 18:47.2 6:03

Braydon . .
4 4 6508 Entgelmeier So Byron 18:52.4 6:05
5 5 6646 Luke Sfifton So Lake City 18:55.9 6:06
6 6 6636 Andru Kohrs Fr Lake City 19:02.7 6:08
Braxton : . .
7 7 6672 Osterhaus 8th Pine Island 19:13.2 6:12
Brandon . .
8 8 6522 Rolandson Jr Byron 19:13.6 6:12
6502 Spencer Axford Jr Byron 19:14.8 6:12
Logen . . .
10 6740 Faulhaber Sr Stewartville 19:32.8 6:18
11 10 6643 Cari Rol So Lake City 19:37.4 6:19
Couriney . . .
12 6739 DeCook Sr Stewartville 19:47.6 6:23
Brayden . .
13 1 6526 Watson Jr Byron 19:53.8 6:256
14 12 6591 Jake Anderson Jr Kasson-Mantorvilie 20:18.1 6:33
15 13 6669 Carter Lindahl Jr Pine Island 20:33.8 6:38
16 14 6509 Brock Garteski Fr Byron 20:40.1 6:40
17 15 6706 Nathan Daniels So Rochester Lourdes 20:45.4 6:41
18 6741 Ethan Flicek Fr Stewartville 20:49.3 6:43
19 16 6598 Noah Maixner 8th Kasson-Mantorville 20:53.6 6:44
20 17 6527 Devin Watson Fr Byron 20:53.9 6:44
21 18 6661 Gene Berger Fr Pine Island 20:55.0 6:44
22 6750 Dylan Yennie Fr Stewartville 21:04.2 6:47
23 19 6503 Brody Bain Fr Byron 21:06.7 6:48
24 20 6632 Tim Cooper 7th Lake City 21:.07.3 6:48
25 21 6771 Ryan Lexvold 8th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 21:08.3 6:49
Wanamingo
26 22 6599 Nathan Meyers So Kasson-Mantorville 21:11.6 6:50
27 6528 Sam Weatherly Fr Byron 21:12.6 6:50
Jimmy . . .
28 23 6630 Anderson Sr Lake City 21:13.2 6:50
29 6645 Xander Scott Fr Lake City 21:22.6 6:53
30 24 6675 Derick Schmidt Jr Pine Island 21:23.2 6:54
31 6525 Trevor Strain Jr Byron 21:234 6:54
32 6642 Kellen Peterson So Lake City 21:23.5 6:54
33 25 6767 Mason oth Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 21:28.0 6:55
Goodman Wanamingo
34 26 6777 Will Mueller So Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 21:29.3 6:55
Wanamingo
35 27 6773 Tyson Liffrig oth Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon- 21:32.9 6:57

Wanamingo



36

37

38
39

40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

28

29

30
31
32
33

35

36

37

38

39

40

6776

6673

6520
6634

6665
6702
6785
6707
6780
6714
6708
6710
6638

6552
6701
6703
6715

6719
6712
6766

6670
6680
6550
6721
6515

10/16/2018 10:18PM

Parker Miller

Andrew
Pokrandt

Carson Pieper
Victor Holland

Tristan
Fangman

Jack Cafarella
RJ Sylak
Andrew Deick
John Poulin

Nolan Morrey
Braedon
Fitzpatrick
Owen Good

Khaleel
McWilliams

Danny Sullivan
Alex Cafarella
Max Colby
Ben Reiland

Ethan
Thompson

Beli Jones

Broc
Fredrickson

Jesse Olson
Chase Wisted
Jack Niebur
Will Turnbill
Garret Johnson

So

Fr

8th
Sr

7th
Jr
8th
Sr
Jr
Sr
9th
9th
So

7th
9th
Jr

7th

oth
7th
So

8th
8th
Jr
So
Fr

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Pine island

Byron
Lake City

Pine Island

Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

"Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Lake City

Cannon Falls

Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Pine Island

Pine Island
Cannon Falls
Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School

Lake City, Minnesota
QOctober 16, 2018

*** Boys" Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

PLACE TMPL BIB#
61 6676
62 6783
63 4 6549
64 6784
65 6786
66 6660
67 6639
68 6505
69 6663
70 42 6601

NAME
Cal Svestka

Ethan
Schroeder

Luis Mendivil

Kaleb Stensland

Gabe Tupper

David Barsness
Jeremiah Milam
Luke Denney
Wil Cobb
Haven Senjem-

YR

So
7th
So
So

9th

Sr
Fr
So
So
oth

TEAM
Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Cannon Falls

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Pine Island

Lake City

Byron

Pine island
Kasson-Mantorville

21:40.3

21414

21:44.3
21:48.0

21:55.8
21:58.2
22:00.0
22:01.9
22:04.3
22:08.1
22:10.7
22:14.7
22:16.0

22:20.9
22:21.6
22:25.1
22:26.1

22:28.1
22:33.6
22:36.1

22:39.6
22:41.1
22:45.9
22:47 1
22:49.4

22:52.8
22:56.6
23:13.1
23:22.2

23:22.3

23:25.6
23:31.7
23:43.5
23:48.8
23:56.1

6:59

6:59

7:00
7:01

7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7.1

7:12
712
7:13
714
7:14
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:21

7:22
7:24
7:29
7:32

7:32

7:33
7:35
7:39
7:40
7:43



71
72
73
74

75
76
77

78

79

80
81

82
83

Roliins

43 6604 Patrick Trihey
6677 Andrew Taggart
44 6542 Will Dunning
6700 Adam Betz
Thomas
6705 Dahlberg
6523 Danny Rydberg
Drew
6521 Queenstand
45 6553 Isaiah
Tennessen
Gavin
46 6544 Harrington
47 6540 Will Churchill
6501 Aaron Anderson
6580 Jeffrey
Simonson
6713 Evan Jones

10/16/2018 10:18PM

7th
8th
Jr

oth

Sth
Sr
Fr

7th

7th

Jr
Jr

8th
7th

Kasson-Mantorville
Pine Island
Cannon Falls
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes

Byron
Byron

Cannon Falls

Cannon Falls

Cannon Falls
Byron

Goodhue School

Rochester Lourdes

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota

October 16, 2018

**¥* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 24 Lake City

1 1 Johan Zorn Fr 17:42.5
2 2 Gavin Siewert 9th 18:16.0
3 5 Luke Sfifton So 18:55.9
4 6 Andru Kohrs Fr 19:02.7
5 16 Carl Rol So 19:37.4
6 20) Tim Cooper 7th 21:87.3
7 23) Jimmy Anderson Sr 21:13.2
2. 46 Byron

1 4 Braydon Entgelmeier So 18:52.4
2 8 Brandon Rolandson Jr 19:13.6
3 9 Spencer Axford Ir 19:14.8
4 11 Brayden Watson Ir 19:53.8
5 14 Brock Garteski Fr 20:40.1
6 17) Devin watson Fr 20:53.9
7 19) Brody Bain Fr 21:06.7
3. 91 Pine Island

1 7 Braxton Osterhaus 8th 19:13.2
2 13 Carter Lindahl Ir 20:33.8
3 18 Gene Berger Fr 20:55.0
4 24 Derick Schmidt Jr 21:23.2
5 29 Andrew Pokrandt Fr 21:41.4
6 30) Tristan Fangman 7th 21:55.8
7 39) Jesse Olson 8th 22:39.6
4, 117 Rochester Lourdes

1 3 Marcus Cramer Ir 18:47.2
2 15 Nathan Daniels So 208:45.4
3 31 Jack Cafarella Jr 21:58.2
4 33 Andrew Deick S+ 22:01.9

(18:42.9 93:34.5 1:54.9)

(19:35.0 97:54.7 1:47.7)

(20:45.4 103:46,6 2:28.2)

(21:08.2 105:40.8 3:20.9)

23:57.2
23:59.1
24:02.1
24:02.3

24:07.7
24:08.2
24:26.4

25:42.9

25:43.5

25:57.7
26:01.0

26:37.8
26:56.3

7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45

7:46
7:47
7:52

8:17

8:17

8:22
8:23

8:35
841



5 35 Nolan Morrey Sr 22:08.1
6 ( 36) Braedon Fitzpatrick 9th 22:10 7
7  ( 37) Owen Good 9th 22:14.7
5. 127 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (21:27.8 1967:18.8 0:32.0)
1 21 Ryan Lexvold 8th 21:08.3
2 25 Mason Goodman 9th 21:28.8
3 26 Will Mueller So 21:29.3
4 27 Tyson Liffrig 9th 21:32.9
5 28 Parker Miller So 21:40.3
6 ( 32) Rj Sylak 8th 22:00.0
7  { 34) John Poulin Ir 22:04.3
Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018
**** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x*
6. 135 Kasson-Mantorville (22:03.4 110:16.6 3:39.1)
1 12 3Jake Anderson Jr 20:18.1
2 16 Noah Maixner 8th 28:53.6
3 22 Nathan Meyers So 21:11.6
4 42 Haven Senjem-Rollins 9th 23:56.1
5 43 Patrick Trihey 7th 23:57.2
7. 208 Cannon Falls (23:37.0 118:04.9 3:22.0)
1 38 Danny Sullivan 7th 22:20.9
2 40 Jack Niebur Ir 22:45.9
3 41 Luis Mendivil So 23:13.1
4 44 Will Dunning Ir 24:02.1
5 45 Isaiah Tennessen 7th 25:42.9
6 ( 46) Gavin Harrington 7th 25:43.5
7 ( 47) Will Churchill Jr 25:57.7

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville

Logen Faulhaber Sr, Courtney Decook Sr, Ethan Flicek Fr, Dylan Yennie Fr

Goodhue School
Jeffrey Simonson 8th

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018

*** Girls’ Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

PLACE TMPL BIB# NAME YR TEAM
1 1 6765 Natasha 8th Zumbro.ta-Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Sortland Wanamingo

2 2 6616 Jacey Majerus 8th Lake City
3 3 6697 Lauryn Renier Jr Rochester Lourdes

TIME
18:30.5

18:52.3
19:06.7

PACE

5:58

6:05
6:10
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10

1
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
18

20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27

28
28
30
31
32

33

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49
50
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10

1
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20
21

23
24
25
26

27

28
28
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

45

46
47

48

49
50

6731
6687
6590
6734
6624
6725

6485

6487
6587
6737
6605
6690
6652

6764

6726
6619

6608
6620
6500

6615
6735
6683
6733

6649

6532
6692
6658
6696
6499

6581
6582
6758

6490
6584
6483
6693
6583
6585

6659

6562
6530

6755

6535
6484

6654

6752
6537

Kailee Malone
Meg Degen
Tiana Wiebke
Laura Pedelty
Mela Schmitz
Isabel Field

Michaela
Hamilton

Hannah Higgins
Adisen Skov
Grace Waltman
McKenna Beltz
Marissa Houfek
Brookiyn Horton

Natalye Quam

Olivia Field
Brenna Nelson

Johannah
Clementson

Phebe Nelson

Kailey
Schneider

Julia Koplin
Maia Peterson
Grace Baudhuin
Gloria Nelson

Annika
Adelsman

Sophie Epps
Liberty Leis
Alyssa Rauk
Kristyn Renier
Megan Scheuer
Kristina
Anderson
Sophie Gossard

Hailey Grudem

Annika Johnson
Nicole Kress
Claire Graham
Sonja Pierson
Melanie Kress
Lyndi Schubert

Lauren
Wangsness

Alex Bien
Kristina Allen

Bobbie Rae
Benson

Teagan Strecker
Abbie Halfman
Anastasia
Johnston
Madelyn Banks

Catherine

Jr
Jr

Sr
9th
Jr

8th

Sr
7th
Jr
Fr
So
Fr

Sr

Fr
Jr

Jr
Jr
7th

Jr
So
Jr
Jr

Jr

Sr
So
Sr
7th
Sr

9th
Sr
So

Jr
Jr
So
So
So
9th

Fr

8th
So

8th

8th
So

Fr

Sr
8th

Stewartville
Rochester Lourdes
Kasson-Mantorville
Stewartville

Lake City
Stewartville

Byron

Byron
Kasson-Mantorville
Stewartville

Lake City
Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo
Stewartville
Lake City

Lake City
Lake City
Byron

Lake City
Stewartville
Rochester Lourdes
Stewartville

Pine island

Cannon Falls
Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Kasson-Mantorville

Kasson-Mantorville

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo

Byron
Kasson-Mantorville
Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Kasson-Mantorville
Kasson-Mantorville

Pine Istand

Goodhue School
Cannon Falls

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo
Cannon Falls
Byron

Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo
Cannon Falls

19:20.9
19:26.2
19:31.5
19:45.1
19:48.3
19:585.2

19:55.9

20:14.8
20:20.4
20:21.5
20:32.5
20:39.4
20:45.1

20:52.3

20:54.4
21:10.5

21:16.4
21:17.7
21:23.0

21:32.5
21:46.0
21:46.3
21:471

21:52.6

22:05.5
22:06.4
22:13.5
22:14.6
22:15.1

22:20.3
22:22.3
22:22.3

22:27.3
22:28.1
22:324
22:41.4
22:46.9
22:53.8

22:56.7

23:09.7
23:17.1

23:17.8

23:24.8
23:26.8

23:27.3

23.48.8
23:50.1

6:14
6:16
6:18
6:22
6:23
6:25

6:25

6:31
6:33
6:34
6:37
6:39
6:41
6:44
6:44
6:49
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:57
7:01
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:07
7:07
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:16
7:19
7:20
7:23
7:24
7:28
7:30
7:30
7:33
7:33
7:33

7:40
7:41



51

52
53
54
55
56

57

58
59
60

51 6559
52 6571
53 6563
54 6754
55 6536
56 6651
57 6653
58 6561
59 6567
60 6534

10/16/2018 10:18PM

PLACE TMPL  BIB#

61 61 6560

Wagner

Madison
Barthoclome

Emma
Thomforde

Alexis Callstrom
Grace Beebe

Casey Vagts
Shiwei (emily)
Hong

McKenzie
Horton

Madisen
Betcher

Mary Poncelet

Kaydance
Simota

So

8th
Jr
Sr
So
9th

oth

Fr
Sr
7th

Goodhue School

Goodhue School
Goodhue School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo
Cannon Falls

Pine Istand
Pine Island

Goodhue School
Goodhue School

Cannon Falls

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota

*** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

10/16/2018 10:18PM

Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School

October 16, 2018

NAME
Taylor Berg

So

JEAM
Goodhue School

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet

Lake City, Minnesota

October 16, 2018

*kkk Girls' Varsity Team Score ¥*¥*

1. 51 Stewartville

1 4 Kailee Malone Jr 19:20.9
2 7 Laura Pedelty Sr 19:45.1
3 9 Isabel Field Jr 19:55.2
4 13 Grace Waltman Ir 28:21.5
5 18 Olivia Field Fr 20:54.4
6 24) Maia Peterson So 21:46.0
7 26) Gloria Nelson Jr 21:47.1
2. 63 Lake City

1 2 Jacey Majerus 8th 18:52.3
2 8 Mela Schmitz 9th 19:48.3
3 14 McKenna Beltz Fr 20:32.5
4 19 Brenna Nelson Jr 21:10.5
5 20 Johannah Clementson Jr 21:16.4
6 21) Phebe Nelson Ir 21:17.7
7 23) Julia Koplin Jr 21:32.5%
3. 77 Rochester Lourdes

(20:03.5 100:17.1 1:33.5)

(20:20.0 101:40.0 2:24.1)

(20:37.0 103:05.0 2:59.7)

23:54.7

24:01.0
24:14.9
24:20.9
24:21.5
24:27.8

24:47.8

25:.02.0
25:12.1
26:00.6

26:18.0

7:42
7:44
7:49
7:51
751
7:53

7:59

8:04

8:07
8:23

8:29



1 3 Lauryn Renier Jr 19:06.7
2 5 Meg Degen Jr 19:26.2
3 15 Marissa Houfek So 20:39.4
4 25 Grace Baudhuin Ir 21:46.3
S 29 Liberty Leis So 22:06.4
6 ( 31) Kristyn Renier 7th 22:14.6
7 ( 39) Sonja Pierson So 22:41.4
4. 111 Byron (21:15.3 106:16.1 2:31.4)
1 16 Michaela Hamilton 8th 19:55.9
2 11 Hannah Higgins Sr 20:14.8
3 22 Kailey Schneider 7th 21:23.0
4 32 Megan Scheuer Sr 22:15.1
5 36 Annika lohnson r 22:27.3
6 ( 38) Claire Graham Se 22:32.4
7 { 47) Abbie Halfman So 23:26.8
5. 122 Kasson-Mantorville (21:24.6 107:02.6 2:56.6)
1 6 Tiana Wiebke So 19:31.5
2 12 Adisen Skov 7th 20:20.4
3 33 Kristina Anderson 9th 22:20.3
4 34 Sophie Gossard Sr 22:22.3
5 37 Nicole Kress Ir 22:28.1
6 { 49) Melanie Kress So 22:46.9
7 ( 41) Lyndi Schubert 9th 22:53.8
Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018
***+* Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
6. 147 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (21:46.4 108:51.7 5:18.3)
1 1 Natasha Sortland 8th 18:30.5
2 17 Natalye Quam Sr 20:52.3
3 35 Hailey Grudem So 22:22.3
4 45 Bobbie Rae Benson 8th 23:17.8
5 49 Madelyn Banks Sr 23:48.8
6 ( 54) Grace Beebe Sr 24:20.9
7. 163 Pine Island (22:15.1 111:15.2 2:42.2)
1 16 Brooklyn Horton Fr 20:45.1
2 27 Annika Adelsman Jr 21:52.6
3 30 Alyssa Rauk Sr 22:13.5
4 42 Lauren Wangsness Fr 22:56.7
5 48 Anastasia Johnston Fr 23:27.3
6 ( 56) Shiwei (emily) Hong 9th 24:27.8
7  ( 57) McKenzie Horton 9th 24:47.8
8. 223 Cannon Falls (23:23.8 116:59.6 2:16.9)
1 28 Sophie Epps Sr  22:05.5
2 44 Kristina Allen So 23:17.1
3 46 Teagan Strecker 8th 23:24.8
4 506 Catherine Wagner 8th 23:52.1
5 55 Casey Vagts Sao 24:21.5
6 ( 60) Kaydance Simota 7th 26:08.6
9. 257 Goodhue School (24:04.5 120:22.3 1:52.3)



1 43 Alex Bien 8th 23:09.7
2 51 Madison Bartholome So 23:54.7
3 52 Emma Thomforde 8th 24:01.0
4 53 Alexis Callstrom Ir 24:14.9
5 58 Madisen Betcher Fr 25:02.0
6 ( 59) Mary Poncelet Sr 25:12.1
7 ( 61) Taylor Berg So 26:19.0
Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018
**** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
PLACE TMPL BIB# NAME YR TEAM
1 1 6610 Natalie Gates 7th Lake City
2 2 6626 Medora Stuhr 8th Lake City
3 3 6606 Emma Berger 9th Lake City
4 4 6491 Cambelle 7th Byron
Johnson
5 5 6612 EnE e 8th Lake City
6 6 6686 Mariah Brooks 7th Rochester Lourdes
7 7 6496 Lauren Nepstad Jr Byron
8 8 6622 HaleY Fr Lake City
9 9 6698 Jayla Ryan So Rochester Lourdes
10 10 6729 Madigan oth Stewartville
Lawrence
11 11 6724 Kassi Faulhaber 9th Stewartville
12 12 6727 Alison Graff 8th Stewartville
13 13 6621 e oth Lake City
14 14 6479 Taylor Borschatz So Byron
15 15 6730 Dylion Lohmann 9th Stewartville
16 16 6629 Jolee Weyer Fr Lake City
17 6614 Lauren Kennedy 7th Lake City
18 6613 Lizzie Keller Fr Lake City
19 17 6736 Ana Walters So Stewartville
20 6628 Natalie Swanson 8th Lake City
21 6589 Madelyn 9th Kasson-Mantorville
Torkelson
22 6618 Emily Moore Jr Lake City
23 18 6494 Jordan Lujan oth Byron
24 6617 mg’t“f':‘::s 7th Lake City
25 6655 Madeline 7th Pine Isiand
Johnston
Zumbrota-
26 19 6756 Alexis Berkner 9th Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo
27 20 6498 Grace Pereda oth Byron
28 21 6495 Caitlin Nelson Sr Byron
29 22 6481 Laura DeVilbiss So Byron
30 6623 Kennedy So Lake City

TIME
20:52.6
21:32.9
21:46.4

22:05.6

22:19.5

22:24.3
22:38.6

22:38.7
23:07.2
23:08.0

23:13.9
23:16.6

23:31.3

23:39.1
24:01.0
24:09.0
24:33.0
24:40.5
24:54.1
24:56.3

25:00.5

25:16.4
25:17.2

25:18.9

25:20.5

25:22.2

25:41.2
25:42.6
25:43.4
25:44.0

PACE
6:44
6:57
7:01

7:07
7:12

7:13
7:18

7:18
7:27
7:27

7:29
7:30

7:35

7:37
7:44
7:47
7:55
7:57
8.01
8:02
8:06

8:09
8:09

8:09

8:10

8:10

8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17



31

32

33
34

35

36
37
38

39

40
41

42

43
44
45

46

47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57

58
59

60

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40

6489

6753

6684
6689

6763

6476
6488
6586

6480

6625
6691

6762

6497
6588
6486

6760

6722

6759

6609
6568
6685
6566
6558
6564
6477

6757

6607
6570

6569

6565

10/16/2018 10:18PM

Reckmann
Alexa Himlie

Kallie Bauer

Katherine
Beckman

Katherine Hafner

Sera Pinto
Dominguez

Macy Akervik
Isabel Higgins
Isabella Selthun

Makayla
Chesney

Kiley Stiene
Carolyn Jones

Kyra Nichols

Sydney Olson
Annabel Smith
Gabriel Hicks

Madelyn
Hofschulte

Abby Dewey
Carly Hauser

Cassidy Dudley

Kimberly Quino-
Munson

Sophie Boes

Jennifer Parra-
Murillo

‘Becca Alpers

Lexie
Lodermeier

Emma Arteaga
Ruthie Erickson

Olivia Berger
Elissa Smith
Megan
Ringeisen
Iran Parra-
Murillo

So

Jr

So
So

Jr

Sr
oth
Oth

Jr

9th
Fr

Sr

Sr
Jr
Sr

So

Oth

8th

7th
So
So
Sr
Jr
Sr
9th

8th

Jr
So

Sr

So

Byron

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron
Byron
Kasson-Mantorville

Byron

Lake City
Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron
Kasson-Mantorville
Byron

Zumbrota~
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Stewartville

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City
Goodhue School
Rochester Lourdes
Goodhue School
Goodhue School
Goodhue Schooi

Byron

Zumbrota-
Mazeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City
Goodhue Schaol

Goodhue School

Goodhue School

Hiawatha Valley L eague Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School

Lake City, Minnesota
October 16, 2018

**++ Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

25:46.4

25:47.3

25:57.5
26:03.7

26:20.2

26:34.9
26:52.6
26:54.4

26:59.4

27:07.8
27:08.1

27:13.9

27:19.4
27:22.3
27:25.1

27:54.7

28:12.5

28:27.4

28:38.9
28:49.2
28:53.1
28:58.6
29:01.3
29:47.9
30:08.4

30:09.3

31:10.5
32:10.0

32:12.3

33:.01.6

8:18

8:19

8:22
8:24

8:29

8:34
8:40
8:40

8:42
8:44
8:45
8:46

8:48
8:49
8:50

8:00
9:05
9:10
9:14
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:21
9:36
9:43

9:43

10:03
10:22

10:22

10:38



PLACE T

61

PL BiIB#
6627

10/16/2018 10:18PM

NAME

Makenzie Swanson

7th

TEAM
Lake City

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota

October 16, 2018

**** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

(21:50.1 109:10.1 1:46.1)

(23:52.4 119:21.7 3:35.6)

(23:42.8 118:33.6 1:46.1)

(24:56.2 124:40.8 4:43.8)

1. 19 Lake City

1 1 Natalie Gates 7th 20:52.6
2 2 Medora Stuhr 8th 21:32.9
3 3 Emma Berger 9th 21:46.4
4 5 Emma Hofschulte 8th 22:19.5
5 8 Hailey Reckmann Fr 22:38.7
6 ( 13) Brielle Reckmann 9th 23:31.3
7 ( 16) Jolee Weyer Fr 24:09.0
2. 63 Byron

1 4 Cambelle Johnson 7th 22:05.6
2 7 Lauren Nepstad Ir 22:38.6
3 14 Taylor Borschatz So 23:39.1
4 18 Jordan Lujan 9th 25:17.2
5 206 Grace Pereda 9th 25:41.2
6 ( 21) Caitlin Nelson Sr  25:42.6
7 ( 22) Laura Devilbiss So 25:43.4
3. 65 Stewartville

1 10 Madigan Lawrence 9th 23:08.0
2 11 Kassi Faulhaber o9th 23:13.9
3 12 Alison Graff 8th 23:16.6
4 15 Dyllon Lohmann 9th 24:01.0
5 17 Ana Walters So 24:54.1
6 ( 38) Abby Dewey 9th 28:12.5
4. 91 Rochester Lourdes

1 6 Mariah Brooks 7th 22:24.3
2 9 Jayla Ryan So 23:07.2
3 24 Katherine Beckman So 25:57.5
4 25 Katherine Hafner So 26:03.7
5 27 Carolyn Jones Fr 27:08.1
6 ( 33) Sophie Boes So 28:53.1
5. 125 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo

1 19 Alexis Berkner 9th 25:22.2
2 23 Kallie Bauer Ir 25:47.3
3 26 Sera Pinto Dominguez Ir 26:20.2
4 28 Kyra Nichols Sr 27:13.9
5 29 Madelyn Hofschulte So 27:54.7
6 ( 31) Carly Hauser 8th 28:27.4
7  ( 37) Ruthie Erickson 8th 36:09.3

(26:31.7 132:38.3 2:32.5)

Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
Lake City, Minnesota

October 16, 2018

11:33



***¥* @irls' Junior Varsity Team Score **¥x*

(29:45.4 148:47.9 3:20.8)

6. 175 Goodhue School

1 32 Kimberly Quino-Munson So 28:49.2
2 34 Jennifer Parra-Murillo Sr  28:58.6
3 35 Becca Alpers Jr 29:01.3
4 36 Lexie Lodermeier Sr 29:47.9
5 38 Elissa Smith So 32:10.0
6 ( 39) Megan Ringeisen Sr 32:12.3
7 ( 49) Iran Parra-Murillo So 33:01.6

Incomplete Teams:

Kasson-Mant

Pine Island

orville

Madelyn Torkelson 9th, Isabella Selthun 9th, Annabel Smith Ir

Madeline Johnston 7th



53 slight breeze overcast Section 1A - Northern Hi"S

10/25/2018

NAME PL 1600 3200 5000 Split 1] #2 #3
Jacey 5 5:54 12:24 | 19:26 5:54 | 6:30 | 7:02
Mela 16 6:11 12:58 | 20:25 6:11 | 6:47 | 7:27
McKenna 19 6:19 13:25 | 20:53 6:19 | 7:06 | 7:28
Natalie G 20 6:19 13:26 | 20:56 6:19 | 7:07 | 7:30
Johannah 24 6:22 | 13L35 | 21:16 6:22 | 7113 | 7:51
Brenna 29 6:21 13:48 | 21:39 6:21 | 7:27 | 7:51
Phebe 35 6:28 13:56 21:49 6:28 | 7:28 | 7:53
Hunter 7 5:18 11:01 | 17:18 5118 | 543 | 6:17
Reese 12 5:23 11:15 | 17:35 5:23 | 5:52 | 6:20
Andrew 18 5:24 11:15 | 17:48 5:24 | 5:51 | 6:33
Joe 20 5:26 11:25 | 17:55 5:26 | 5:59 | 6:30
Zach 25 5:31 11:30 | 18:07 5:31 | 5:59 | 6:37
Ben 33 5:27 11:32 | 18:17 5:27 | 6:04 | 6:45
Nash 35 5:31 11:36 | 18:23 5:31 | 6:05 | 6:47




RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

Q

Search

Account

7 gﬂ ”g

e ECTION

Dct 25,2018

r Northern Hitls Golf Course

T Rochester, M

Meet History v © Add Content v
Home Results Articles Teams Entries

Complete Resuits
View Mode: | Fomawed | ¥ Elite Performances (7)

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see “Completed” Results

BOYS 5000 METER RUN FINALS

PLACE ATHLETE

1 Luke O'hare
2 Samson Hagen

Alexander Lawrence
4 Axel Daood

5 Austin Dawley

6 Tanner Horton

7 Hunter Grimm

8 Korrigan Diercks
9 Griffin Doughty

10 Aidan Eltinghuysen
1 Danny Langworthy
12 Reese Anderson
13 Camdan Nolop

14 Kevin Turlington
15 Baylor Hagen

16 Aric Jorgensen

17 Jake Boudreau

18 Andrew Muenzhuber
19 Scott Boelman

20 Joey Kozlowski

2 Bryce Duffy

22 Andrew Krause

23 Cody Kowalski

10
n

12
12
12

10
12
1
12

12
12

11

1
1

10
10
11
12

TEAM

Lewiston-Altura High Sehool

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
Schaol

Stewartville High Schoo!
Saint Charles High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Pine Island High School
Lake City High School
Saint Charles High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millvitie High
School

Lewiston-Altura High School
Pine Island High School

Lake City High School

La Crescent-Hokah High School
Rachester Lourdes High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
Schaol

Byron High School

La Crescent-Hokah High School
Lake City High School
Stewartville High School

Lake City High Schoo!

La Crescent-Hokah High School

Plainview-Elgin-Mitlville High
Schaal

La Crescent-Hokah High Schoel

BESULY

17:01.80
17:07.70

17:08.90
17:12.40
17:13.30

17:14.90
17:18.60
17:21.50
17:27.60

17:29.80
17:30.30
17:35.50
17:37.30
17:39.20
17:40.40

17:40.70
17:44.60
17:48.10
17:54.40
17:55.50
18:01.30
18:01.70

18:03.60

POINTS

[3,]

O 0o N

n
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

 HAMPIONSHIPS

FILTER BY EVENTS

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

FILTER BY GRADES

Sophomores

8th Graders

Juniors

Seniors

Freshmen

7th Graders

FILTER BY TEAMS

Cotter

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High Scheo!

Lake City High Schoot

Rochester Lourdes High School

Austin Pacelli High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High School

Stewartville High School

Byron High School

Rochester Area Home

Chatfield High School

Pine Island High School

Lanesbore High School

La Crescent-Hokah High Schaol

Dover-Eyota High School

Wabasha-Kellogg High School

Lewiston-Altura High School




Q &

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE
Search Account
24 Aﬁdrew O'héﬁ h 9 “Saint Charlés High‘ Séhdol » 18:06;10 2;1 ~ Saint Charles High School
25  Zach Scharpen 12 Lake City High School 18:07.20 25 Grand Meadow High School
26 Kevin Hagstrom 9 Rochester Area Home 18:09.20 26 Blooming Prairie High School
27 Graeden Juenemann 9 Dover-Eyota High School 18:09.50 27 Goodhue High School
28 Thomas Lechnir 11 La Crescent-Hokah High School  18:10.30 28
Schaeffer Academy
29 Nathan Jacobs 12 Byron High School 18:11.10 29
30 Will Modjeski 12 Cotter 18:13.40 30
3 Braeden Dilworth 11 Byran High School 18:14.40 3
32 Jakob Ratelie 10 Stewartville High School 18:16.60 32
33 Ben Johnson 11 Lake City High School 18:17.30 33
34 Dane Mccormick 12 La Crescent-Hokah High School 18:18.10 34
35 Jayden Lewis 10 Austin Pacelli High School 18:20.40 0
36 Nash Nelson 11 Lake City High School 18:23.00 35
37 Chase Holtorf 11 Wabasha-Kellogg High School  18:27.30 36
38 Richy Buchanan 11 Lewiston-Altura High School 18:28.40 37
39 Nicholas Houfek 12 Rochester Lourdes High School  18:29.20 38
40 Mitchell Ledebuhr 11 Lewiston-Attura High School 18:29.60 39
41 Jacob Wright 12 Pine Istand High School 18:32.80 40
42 Christopher Kwak 12 Cotter 18:33.80 4
43 Treyton Lanning 8 Chatfield High School 18:35.80 42
44 Christopher Remling 10 Stewartville High School 18:36.10 43
45 Tyler Rislov 9 Lewiston-Ahtura High School 18:36.40 44
46 Peyton Dunham 10 Rochester Lourdes High School 18:39.60 45
47 Caleb Goff 8 Stewartville High Schoo! 18:40.90 46
48 Lincoln Steliner 12 Byran High Schoot 18:42.60 47
49 Brevin Ryan 12 Rochester Lourdes High School 18:47.40 48
50 Owen Mcdonald 9 Dover-Eyota High School 18:48.60 49
51 Sam Fulton 1 Rochester Area Home 18:49.20 50
52 Jack Redman 9 La Crescent-Hokah High Schoo!  18:50.10 51
53 Ethan Smith 1 Rochester Lourdes High School  18:52.00 52
54 Preston Munson 10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 18:53.50 53
School
55 Aleric Frick 10 Lewiston-Altura High School 18:54.50 54
56 Tyler Ryan 12 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 18:56.10 55
57 Zach Heimer n Byron High School 18:57.60 56
58 Preston Ohm 7 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High Schoo! 18:59.20 57
59 Jacob Michelizzi 12 Rochester Area Home 19:01.10 58
60 Evan Wright 10 Chatfield High School 19:02.90 59
61 Jonathan Tienter 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High ~ 19:05.30 60
School
62 Isaac Hle 1" Blooming Prairie High School ~ 19:08.00 61
63 Braydon Entgelmeier 10 Byron High School 19:10.40 62
64 Alex Wright 10 Chatfield High School 19:11.00 63
65 Bryan Chavez 10 Saint Charles High School 19:13.90 64
66 Nick Adamson 1 Rochester Lourdes High School  19:14.20 65
67 Lucas Williams 9 Pine Island High School 19:15.40 66
68 Caleb Korabek 1" Rachester Area Home 19:16.00 67
69 Ethan Slaathaug 10 Hayfield High School 19:16.40 68
70 Nat Friess 9 Rochester Area Home 19:18.70 69
n Jaedon Tragstad 12 Dover-Eyota High School 19:19.50 70



Q

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE . -
Search @ Account
72 Cooper Frederick ‘ i2 Chatfield High School 19:21.00 n
73 Julian Rauk 9 Pine Island High School 19:23.80 72
74 Marcus Cramer 11 Rachester Lourdes High School  19:25.50 73
75 Brady Woltz 11 Chatfield High School 19:28.90 74
76 Ben Deyle 1 Byron High School 19:32.40 75
77 Andy Kroll 12 Pine Island High School 19:34.30 76
78 Gabe Huelskamp 8 Lewiston-Aftura High School 19:35.00 77
79 Peyton Liffrig 12 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High Schoo! 19:39.60 78
80 Jadon Ratelle 8 Stewartvitle High School 19:39.90 79
81 Jeremiah Osterlund 1" Rochester Area Home 19:40.20 80
82 lan Modjeski 10 Cotter 19:48.40 81
83 Jackson Hale 12 Grand Meadow High School 19:50.00 82
84 Alek Threinen 8 Cotter 19:55.40 83
85 Logen Faulhaber 12 Stewartville High School 19:57.30 84
86 John Fritts 7 Catter 19:57.60 85
87 Kolton Amdorfer 12 Grand Meadow High School 19:58.10 86
88 Colton Garity 9 Daver-Eyota High School 19:59.70 87
89 Joseph Cotello 10 Cotter 20:03.30 88
90 Riley Serfling Laneshara High School 20:03.50 89
91 Beau Jaeger Goodhue High School 20:04.00 90
92 Will Grimsrud 1 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 20:06.40 91
93 Nathan Grav n Hayfield High School 20:07.10 92
94 Adam Larson 1" Blooming Prairie High School  20:09.60 93
95 Cohen Heins 7 Hayfield High School 20:14.10 94
96 Owen Kallstrom 8 Wabasha-Kellogg High Schoo!  20:16.60 95
97 Caleb Moore 9 Wabasha-Kellogg High School  20:18.10 96
98 Hosea Baker 8 Blooming Prairie High School ~ 20:18.40 97
99 Isaac Moore 8 Wabasha-Kellogg High Schoo!  20:18.80 98
100 Andrew Hinz 1" Cotter 20:21.30 99
101 Hunter Warren 9 Wabasha-Kellogg High School ~ 20:21.90 100
102  Danny Cote 12 Pine island High School 20:32.80 101
103 Shane Armold 9 Saint Chatles High School 20:36.60 102
104  Colby Aarhus n Chatfield High School 20:37.00 103
105 Alex Miller 10 Blooming Prairie High Schoo! ~ 20:38.80 104
106  Jonas Tilburt 12 Schaeffer Academy 20:39.90 105
107  Aidan Kluth 9 Schaeffer Academy 20:43.40 106
108  Ethan Gilbert-jahns 1" Grand Meadow High School 20:44.00 107
109  William Saiter 10 Wabasha-Kellogg High School ~ 20:47.40 108
110  Braden Thompson 10 Chatfield High Schoo! 20:49.70 109
11 Kayden Rodrick 8 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 20:54.30 110
112 Wesley Dean 1 Kingsland High School 20:55.10 m
113 Trent Hungerholt 12 Grand Meadow High Scheol 20:56.90 112
114  Nicholas Weist 7 Laneshora High School 20:57.20 113
115 Sam Knowiton Zumbrata-Mazeppa High School 20:57.50 114
116 Josh Meskill Kingsfand High Sehoo! 20:59.10 115
117  Ryan Lexvold Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 20:59.50 116
118  Benjamin Phillips 12 Rochester Area Home 21:01.00 17
119  Lane Waller Saint Charles High School 21:01.80 118
120  Cameron Ruechel 8 Grand Meadaw High School 21:13.80 119



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

Q

Search

i Account

LAl

Tate Pieper

122  lIsaac Hauser

123 Kelby Heitman
124  Cody Nirk

125  Zach Watson

126 Aidan Kaiser

127  william Gillette
128  Dylan Johnson
129  Reese Wolf

130  Trent Heitman
3N Benjamin Erickson
132  Matt Scaglione
133 Noah Broadwater
134 Ty Forystek

135  Daniel Erickson
136 Joey Lange

137  Aiden Arens

138  Nathan O'connell
133 Blake Ponto

140 Logan Finley

141 Levi Ferden

142 Jared Peterson
143  Zac Hendrickson
144  Tyler Aeschlimann
145  Treyton Pokorney
146  Andrew Fredericks
147  Blake Klingfus
148 Trey Heitman
149 Joe Carter

150  Jarrett Minot

151 Dakota Robinson
152  Cole Morgan
TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAMN

1

12
12

10
1

10
10
12
10

PUOINTS

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 53

School

Lake Gity High School

82

La Crescent-Hokah High School 102

Lewiston-Altura High School 131

Stewartville High Schoo!

Byron High School

Pine Istand High School

143

179

195

Rochester Lourdes High School 197

Lanesﬁoro High School
Kingsland High School
Goodhue High Schoo!
Blooming Prairie High School
Dover-Eyota High School
Goodhue High School
Hayfield High School
Blooming Prairie High School
Kingsfand High School
Goodhue High School
Laneshoro High School
Grand Meadow High School
Kingstand High School
Blooming Prairie High School
L.anesbora High Schoo!
Lanesbora High School
Wabasha-Kellogg High School
Kingsland High School
Dover-Eyota High School
Hayfield High School

Saint Charles High School
Laneshbare High School
Grand Meadow High School
Dover-Eyota High Schoel
Kingsland High School
Austin Pacelli High Schoo!
Austin Pacelli High School
Goodhue High School
Schaeffer Academy
Schaeffer Academy

Hayfield High School
Schaeffer Academy

SCORERS

2+5+9+15+22 (53+60)
7+12+18+20+25 (33+35)'
13+17+21423+28 (34+51)
1410+37+39+44 (54+77)
3+19+32+43+46 (79484)
16+29+31+47+56 (62+75)
6+11+40+66+72 (76+101)

14+38+45+48+52 (65+73)

21:17.40

21:23.50
21:23.90
21:24.70
21:25.90
21:35.80
21:36.60
21:39.90
21:41.90
21:52.40
21:56.30
22:01.20
22:11.00
22:13.60
22:14.30
22:16.90
22:28.60
22:33.70
22:38.60
22:39.50
22:43.20
22:55.80
23:00.30
23:40.20
24:16.60
24:17.30
24:33.10
25:14.80
25:19.70
26:17.20
27:19.70
27:49.40

TIMES

0:54 1-5 Split 1 17:30
Avg
0:48 1-5 Split | 17:44
Avg
0:33 1-5 Split| 17:55
Avg
1:34 1-5 Split ] 18:01
Avg
1:32 1-5 Split | 18:07
Avg
1:16 1-5 Split | 18:21
Avg
2:08 1-5 Split | 18:23
Avg
1:121-5 Split | 18:29
Avg

120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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Search

Account

'9ﬂ o ‘Sail‘\”t"(.éﬁades Hi§h School

10 Rochester Area Home

1 Chatfield High School

12 Cotter

13 Dover-Eyata High School

14 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High
School

15 Wabasha-Kellogg High School

16 Blooming Prairie High School

17 Grand Meadow High School

18 Hayfield High School

19 Lanesboro High School

20 Kingstand High School

2 Goodhue High School

22 Schaeffer Academy

GIRLS 5000 METER RUN FINALS
PLALCE ATHLETE

Grace Ping

Lauren Ping

Natasha Sortland
Morgan Amold
Jacey Majerus
Lauryn Renier

Kayla Christopherson

- - L

Madilyn Simon

9 Kailee Malone

10 Meg Degen

1 Michaela Hamilton
12 Molly Kate Hagen

13 Sarah Baum

14 Rory Bickler

15 Aletta Strande
16 Mela Schmitz
17 Aubrey Williams
18 Laura Pedelty
19 Mckenna Beltz

202

270

309

320

357

391

425

478

506

519

586

607

611

653

10

10

11
12

1
11

1

10
12

4+8424+64+102 (118+140)

26+50+58+67+69 (80+117)
42+59+63+71+74 (103+109)
30+41+81+83+85 (88+99)
27+449+70+87+124 (138+143)
55+57+78+91+110 (114+116)
36+95+96+98+100 (108+136)
61+93+97+104+123 (127+133)
82+86+107+112+119
(1314142)
68+92+94+126+139 (148)
89+113+120+130+134

(135+141)

111+115+121+128+132
(137+144)

90+122+125+129+145

105+106+146+147+149

TEAM

Cotter
Cotter

Zumbrata-Mazeppa High Schoal

Cotter

Lake City High School
Rochester Lourdes High School
Austin Pacelli High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Stewartville High School
Rochester Lourdes High School
Byron High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Rochester Area Home
Austin Pacelii High School
Chatfield High School
Lake City High School
Cotter

Stewartville High School
Lake City High School

3:241-5Split| 18:30

Avg
1:09 1-5 Split | 18:54
Avg
0:53 1-5 Split | 19:07
Avg
1:44 1-5 Split [ 19:17
Avg
3:16 1-5 Split } 19:32
Avg
1:58 1-5 Split | 19:43
Avg
1:54 1-5 Split | 19:56
Avg
2:16 1-5 Split | 20:19
Avg
1:23 1-5 Split | 20:32
Avg
3:23 1-5 Split | 20:46
Avg
2:10 1-5 Split | 21:17
Avg
1:151-5 Split | 21:26
Avg
5:10 1-5 Split | 22:02
Avg
7:09 1-5 Split | 24:09
Avg

RESULY

17:49.90
18:09.80
19:05.90
19:13.00
19:26.30
19:28.40
19:40.20
20:04.40

20:08.90
20:09.50
20:10.00
20:17.50

20:19.90
20:20.30
20:24.60
20:25.10
20:49.20
20:53.30
20:53.60

POINTS

W N T e W N~

10
1
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE -
Search Account
‘20‘ vNatalie Gates 7 Lake City High Schoo! 20:56.70 20
2 Brooklyn Horton Pine Island High Schoo! 20:57.00 21
22 isabel Field 1 Stewartville High Schoo! 21:07.30 22
23 Kaylee Arndt 10 Lanesbara High Schoel 21:08.80 23
24 Johannah Clementson 1 Lake City High School 21:16.80 24
25 Hannah Higgins 12 Byron High School 21:19.50 25
26 Gracie Waltman 11 Stewartville High School 21:24.80 26
27 tydia Rosendah! 9 La Crescent-Hokah High School  21:35.00 27
28 Marissa Haufek 10 Rochester Lourdes High Scheo!  21:38.90 28
29 Brenna Nelson 1 Lake City High School 21:39.30 29
30 Grace Kelle 12 Rochester Area Home 21:41.60 30
3 Katy Steffes 1" La Crescent-Hokah High School  21:42.00 31
32 Netson Malia 9 Daver-Eyota High School 21:45.60 1]
33 Victoria Wallerich Wabasha-Kellogg High School  21:46.10 32
34 Kailey Schneider Byron High School 21:48.10 33
35 Rachel Perry 9 Rochester Area Home 21:48.60 34
36 Phebe Nelson 11 Lake City High School 21:49.80 35
37 Ellie Ekern 7 Lewiston-Alura High School 21:55.10 36
38 Hannah Linder 10 Lewiston-Altura High School 21:57.90 37
39 Lauren Honken Lewiston-Altura High School 21:58.40 38
40 Olivia Field Stewartville High School 21:58.70 39
41 Beatrice Martin 11 Chatfield High School 22:00.40 40
42 Elizabeth Coons 1 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High ~ 22:03.50 41
School
43 Madeline Perry 11 Rachester Area Home 22:03.90 42
44 Grace Baudhuin 11 Rochester Lourdes High School  22:05.40 43
45 Grace Walker 9 Hayfield High Schoo! 22:06.40 0
46 Natalye Quam 12 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 22:07.90 44
47 Allie Sveen 7 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 22:11.00 45
Schaol
48 Abbi Gillespie 9 Chatfield High School 22:13.30 46
49 Brielle Ruen 9 Lanesbaro High School 22:16.70 47
50 Eltie Glodowski 9 Cotter 22:17.90 48
51 Christina Schmidt 12 Dover-£yota High School 22:23.30 0
52 Autumn Rabe 8 La Crescent-Hokah High School  22:25.40 49
53 Anna Carison 10 Rochester Area Home 22:25.80 50
54 Jaylene Van Lin La Crescent-Hokah High Schoo!  22:29.70 51
585 Katelyn Dornack Chatfield High School 22:31.20 52
56 Adeline Miner Lanesharo High School 22:31.50 53
57 Fatima Mota 12 Cotter 22:31.80 54
58 Maia Peterson 10 Stewartville High School 22:32.00 55
59 Susan Mettler 9 Kingsland High School 22:32.20 56
60 Ashley Muenzenberger 10 La Crescent-Hokah High School 22:34.00 57
61 Kristyn Renier 7 Rachester Lourdes High School  22:37.20 58
62 Sonja Pierson 10 Rochester Lourdes High School 22:37.80 59
63 Gloria Nelson 11 Stewartville High School 22:39.40 60
64 Celia Cole 9 Saint Charles High School 22:40.20 61
65 Annika Adelsman 11 Pine Island High Sehool 22:40.50 62
66 Hailey Grudem 10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 22:43.30 63
67 Abbie Halfman 10 Byron High School 22:44.30 64



Q

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE -
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68 ‘ Naomi Hagstrom ‘ 11 Rochester Area Home ‘ 22:45.80 65
69 Liberty Leis 10 Rochester Lourdes High School  22:47.40 66
70 Cambelle Johnson Byron High Schoo! 22:48.20 67
71 Ainsley Schwantz Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 22:4910 68

Schaol
72 Molly Franzose 12 La Crescent-Hokah High School  22:56.50 69
73 Annika Johnson 1 Byren High School 22:59.00 76
74 Aubrie Schneider 8 Grand Meadow High School 22:59.30 Vil
75 Emily Snyder 12 Lanesbara High School 23:04.30 72
76 Alyssa Rauk 12 Pine Island High Schoot 23:11.60 73
77 Bobbie Bruns 9 Blooming Prairie High Schoo!  23:12.70 74
78 Megan Scheuer 12 Byron High School 23:15.80 75
79 Natania Cole 9 Rochester Area Home 23:16.60 76
80 Renee Lechner 12 Kingsland High Scheol 23:17.40 77
81 Brace Menke 9 Cotter 23:19.10 78
82 Alison Hanson n Saint Charles High School 23:22.20 79
83 Kaylee Maker 1 Chatfield High School 23:27.60 80
84 Katie Prinsen 12 Laneshore High School 23:28.60 81
85 Lauren Brogle 7 Lanesbora High School 23:33.00 82
86 Sydney Alstat 9 Grand Meadow High School 23:37.90 83
87 Kendah! Lewis 8 Austin Pacelli High Schoo! 23:39.20 84
88 Madison Betcher 9 Goodhue High School 23:41.00 85
89 Abby Christopherson 8 Austin Pacelli High School 23:43.50 86
90 Hannah Weiss 12 Wabasha-Kellogg High School  23:52.60 87
9 Abby Smith 8 Blooming Prairie High School ~ 23:57.20 88
92 Julia Lechnir La Crescent-Hokah High School  23:58.50 89
93 Anna Daood 10 Saint Charles High School 24:00.80 90
94 Abigail Mcmillin Wabasha-Kellogg High School  24:03.30 9
95 Stasia Johnston Pine Island High School 24:06.80 92
96 Nora Rein 1 Lanesboro High School 2411.20 93
97 Mckenzie Horton Pine island High School 24:16.70 94
98 Grace Buchanan Lewiston-Altura High School 24:20.90 95
99 Alexis Berkner 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 24:24.20 96
100  Maddie Banks 12 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 24:32.90 97
101 Josanne Tempel Hayfield High School 24:33.80 0
102  Savannah Thompson Chatfield High School 24:48.80 98
103 Emily Hong 9 Pine Island High School 24:51.70 99
104  Olivia Anderson 11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 24:58.60 100

School
105  AlexBien 8 Goodhue High School 25:04.20 101
106  Jennessa Larsen 10 Lewiston-Alura High School 25:04.40 102
107  Courtney Krier 11 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 25:11.00 103

Schaol
108  Rachel Smith 8 Wabasha-Kellogg High School ~ 25:21.50 104
109  Sarah Kulas 11 Saint Charles High School 25:24.40 105
110 Madisyn Nackers 9 Grand Meadow High School 25:26.00 106
111 Alexis Callstrom 10 Goodhue High School 25:28.10 107
112 Anna Kivimagi 8 Chatfield High School 25:29.30 108
113 Caitlin Drees 9 Austin Pacelli High School 25:30.70 109
114  Grace Beebe 12 Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School 25:32.20 110
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115

Madeline Johnston

116 Emma Thomforde
117  Hope Dion

118 Elissa Smith
119 Riley Ward

1286 Abby Braaten
n Maddie Merten
122  Sydnie Bissen
123 Mary Poncelet
124  Caty Danckwart
125  Olivia Passe
126  Paige Wendt
127  ToriKitdeson
128  Ashleigh Alwes
129  Taylor Berg

130 Sydney Lavelle
131 Rose Michaud
132 Olivia Johnson
133 Sydney Eickhoff
134  Merredith Farlinger
135 AvaWilde

136 Dane Canario
TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM

1

10

11

13

Cotter

Lake City High School

Stewartville High School

n
10

10
1
12
12

12

1
10

10
10
12
10
10
10

POINTS

72

84

114

Rochester Lourdes High School 145

Rochester Area Home

169

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 174

School
Byron High School

200

La Crescent-Hokah High School 215

Chatfield High School

Lanesboro High Schoot

Austin Pacelli High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High

School

233

276

300

303

Lewiston-Altura High School 308

Pine Island High School

Goodhue High School

Grand Meadow High School
Goodhue High School

Saint Charles High School
Blooming Prairie High School
Grand Meadow High School
Grand Meadow High School
Goodhue High School
Wabasha-Kellogg High School
Wabasha-Kellogg High School
Dover-Eyota High School
Saint Charles High School
Bloaming Prairie High School
Goodhue Higb School
Wabasha-Kellogg High School
Blooming Prairie High School
Blooming Prairie High School
Kingsland High Schoo!
Kingstand High School

Grand Meadow High School
Kingstand High School

SCORERS

14244+17+48 (54+78)
5+16+19+20424 (29+35)
9+18+22+426+39 (55+60)
6+10+28+43+58 (59+66)
13+30+34+42+50 (65+76)
8+12+41+45+68 (100+103})
11+25+3364+67 (70475)
27+31+49+51+57 (69+89)
15+40+46+52+30 (98+108)
23+47+453+72+81 (82+93)
T+14+84+86+109
3+44463+96+97 (110)

36+37+38+95+102

25:58.50
26:04.30
26:07.00
26:08.40
26:08.90
26:12.50
26:14.10
26:16.50
26:23.10
26:27.60
26:30.90
26:56.90
27:01.60
27:30.00
27:32.40
27:33.10
28:22.50
28:36.00
29:20.80
32:14.70
32:48.50
34:08.50

TIMES

4:28 1-5 Split | 19:39
Avg

1:50 1-5 Split | 20:35
Avg

1:49 1-5 Split | 21:06
Avg

3:08 1-5 Split | 21:11
Avg

2:05 1-5 Split | 21:39
Avg

2:44 1-5 8plit | 21:29
Avg

2:38 1-5 Split | 21:46
Avg

0:59 1-5 Split | 22:09
Avg

3:03 1-5 Split | 22:07
Avg

2:191-5 Split 1 22:29
Avg

5:50 1-5 Split ] 22:34
Avg )

5:27 1-5 Split | 22:34
Avg

3:09 1-5 Split | 23:03
Avg

11

112
113
114
115
116
17
118
19
120
2

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

Q

Search

i Account

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Pine Island High School

Wabasha-Kellogg High School
Saint Charles High School
Grand Meadow High School
Goodhue l;ligh School
Kingsland High School

Blooming Prairie High School

342

434

450

490

519

st

527

21+62+73+92+94 (99+111) 3:19 1-5 Split | 23:02

Avg
32+87+491+104+120 (121+125)  4:41 1-5 Split | 24:18
Avg
61+79+90+105+115 (122) 3:28 1-5 Split | 24:19
Avg
71+483+106+113+117 3:14 1-5Split | 24:52
{118+130) Avg
85+101+107+1124114 2:27 1-5 Split | 25117
(119+124) Avg
56+77+128+129+131 11:36 1-5 Split | 28:18
Avg
74+88+116+123+126 (127) 5:09 1-5 Split | 25:50
Avg

& 2018 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MilaSplit Minnesota Editor: Mark Rice, mntrackxc@gmail.com
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43 Windy STATE MEET - St. Olaf
NAME PL 1600 3200 5000 Split 1] #2 #3 | 2017
Jacey 8 5:52 12:11 19:09 5:52 1 6:19 | 6:58 | 18:51
Mela 21 6:03 12:31 19:57 6.03 | 6:28 | 7:26
McKenna 486 6:08 13:00 | 20:44 6:08 | 6:52 | 7:44
Natalie G 58 6:14 13:.08 | 21:04 6:14 | 6:54 | 7.56
Johannah 65 6:23 13:32 | 21:22 6:23 | 7:10 | 7:50 | 20:12
Brenna 70 6:28 13:32 | 21:25 6:28 | 13:32] 7:53
Phebe 72 6:29 13:34 | 21:27 6:29 | 7:05 | 7:53
Hunter 33 5:10 10:46 | 17:01 5:10 ] 5:36 | 6:15 |17:14
Joe s@l | 5117 | 11:04 | 17:33 5:17 | 5:47 | 6:29
Reese 65 5:23 11:11 17:41 5:23 | 5:48 | 6:30
Andrew 67 5:22 11:12 | 17:45 5:22 | 5:50 | 6:33
Zach 77 5:21 11:15 | 17:56 5:21 ] 5:54 | 6:41
Ben 78 5:23 11:14 | 17:57 5:23 1 5:51 ] 6:43
Nash 84 5:25 11:17 | 18:00 5:25 ] 5:52 | 6:43

11/3/2018
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Meet History

Home Results

L. State Cross Country CHaMPIONSHIPS

Nov 3, 2018 Timing/Results: MTEC Results {ChampionChip)
St. Olaf Coltege
Northfield, MN

v © Add Content v

Videos Photos Articles Teams Entries

Complete Results FILTER BY EVENTS

View Mode:

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed” Results

1A BOYS 5000 METER RUN FINALS ALL RESULTS

PLACE ATHLETE

B N e W N =
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- - A T - T~ B - - R R L N 7 I e — ]

Geno Uhrbom
Cooper Lennox
Emmet Anderson
Brandon O'Hara
Clayton Anderson
Bailey Evenson
Luke Olson
Jacob Bright
Henry Snider
Cole Nowacki
Mitch Johnstone
Zach Haire
Cameron Stocke
Bailey More
Tommy Ryan
Jacob Mccleary
Hunter Klimek
Drew Hastings
Jerrett Peterson
Harris Anderson
Tyson Mahar
Mikey Kvaal
Isaac Swanson
Carson Kahler
Hunter Gowin
Jared Nordstrom
Nels Trandahl
Grant Strukel

Fomated v | ¥ Elite Performances (215) 2A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

2A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

1A Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals
TEAM RESULY POINTS
10 Greenway High School 15:38.00 1 FILTER BY GRADES
11 Mora High School 156:56.40 2
. Seniors
10 Staples-Matley High School 16:07.50 3
11 Perham High School 16:11.90 4 Sophomares
12 Perham High School 16:12.90 5 8th Graders
1 Perham High Schoo! 16:13.00 6 Juniors
1 i :13.
Ely High School 16:13.80 0 Freshmen
1" West Central Area School 16:15.30 7
n Mounds Park Academy 16:15.80 0 7th Graders
1 East Grand Forks High School  16:17.10 8
I FILTER BY TEAMS
11 Mankato Loyola High School 16:19.00 . 9
12 Breckenridge High School 16:21.40 0 Minneapolis Washbum High School
8 Virginia High School 16:28.70 0 Cotter
12 Saint Peter High School 16:31.60 0 Farmington High School
12 Pine City High School 16:32.20 0 "
i |
9 Perham High School 16:32.20 10 Murray County Central High Schoo
1 Staples-Motley High School 16:32.50 1 Wayzata High School
1 Belle Plaine High School 16:32.70 0 Lakeville South High School
11 Mankato Loyola High School  16:32.70 12 Saint Michaek-Albertville High School
11 Math & Science Academy 16:33.10 0 i X
Stiliwater High School
10 East Grand Forks High School  16:33.20 13
n Lac qui Parle Valley High School 16:33.70 14 Saint Paul Highland Park High School
10 Cook County High School 16:35.80 15 Eden Prairie High School )
12 Martin County West High School 16:37.80 0 Mesabi East High School
12 Breckenridge High School 16:40.50 0 Andover High School
11 Heritage Christian Academy 16:41.30 16 )
Edina High School
11 Rackford High School 16:41.80 0
Red Wing High Schao!

1" Blue Earth Area High School 16:42.90 0
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PLACE ATHLETE

29 Lukas Ladas

30 Jack Van Kempen
31 Luke Swanson

32 Dare Akinmusire
33 Christian Sterton
34 Hugo Ruiz

35 Samson Hagen

36 Maxwell Gifford
37 Griffin Doughty

38 Mitchell Buerkle
39 - Noah Smith

40 Ezekiel Sather
41 Luke O'hare

42 Kade Runge

43 Griffin Johnson
44 Jayson Peyrel
45 Brenden Seipke
46 Michael Miller
47 Nathan Williams
48 Dalton Piotter
49 Kyle Schil

50 Christopher Borash
51 Theo Andre

52 Seth Pierson

53 Noah Stewart
54 Andrew Larsen
55 Hunter Grimm
56 Austin Dawley

57 Travis Miller
58 David Johnston
59 Justin Clarke

60 Troy Parulski

61 Preston Poepping
62 Sakariye Ismail
63 Spencer Engel
64 Aaron Nelson
65 Chase Belka

66 Matthew Helser
67 Jake Andres

68 Caleb Weaver
69 Carter Grove

70 Matthew Bourne
n Taran Howard
72 Greg Peterson
73 Axel Daood

74 Finn Salveson

1
11
9

11
12
11
1

12
12

11
11
10
10
9

1
10
1
12
12
12
10
11
10
"
1n
11
12
12

1
11
1"

n
12
12
1
9

1"
1
12
12
L
12
1
n
12
12

CTEAM

Nova Classical Academy
West Central Area Schoo!
Northwest Homeschool Coop
Nova Classical Academy
Ada-Borup High School
Tri-City United
Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
School

Minnehaha Academy

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
Schaal '

Springfield High School
Cook County High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Lewiston-Altura High Schoo!
West Central Area School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Redwood Valley High School
Cook County High Schoo!
Maple Lake High School
Mora High School
Mountain Lake High School
West Central Area School
Royaiton High School

Nova Classical Academy
Saint James High School
Morris Area Schoot
Eveleth-Gilbert High School
Lake City High School

Plainview-Elgin-Millville High
Schoal

Heritage Christian Academy
Pelican Rapids High Schoo!

Murray County Central High
School

Saint James High School
Melrose Area High School
East Grand Forks High School
Greenway High School

Mountain iron-Buhl High School

Perham High Schoo!
Spectrum High School
Pierz High School

Mora High School

Osakis High School
Mounds Park Academy
Deer River High Schoo!
Greenway High School
Saint Charles High School
Breck Schaal

RESULT

16:43.40
16:45.30
16:46.50
16:48.40
16:49.10
16:50.50
16:52.60

16:52.80
16:53.50

16:53.70
16:53.90
16:54.50
16:55.00
16:56.20
16:57.40
16:57.80
16:57.90
16:58.30
16:59.30
16:59.30
16:59.60
16:59.70
17:00.10
17:00.70
17:00.80
17:00.80
17:01.50
17:02.60

17:02.90
17:03.90
17:04.10

17:04.30
17:04.80
17:05.20
17:06.50
17:06.70
17.06.80
17:08.40
17:09.10
17:09.80
17:10.50
17:10.70
17:11.90
17:12.10
17:12.90
17:13.40

POINTS

17
18
0
19
0
0
20

27

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37
38

39

REGISTRATION MORE

TIAIMTEUUIS Tarkngmn: X

Luverne High School

Hutchinson High School

Chanhassen High School

Rochester Mayo High School

Waconia High Schoo!

Rosemount High School

Zumbrota-Mazeppa High School

Willmar High School

Marshall High School

Waseca High School

Forest Lake Area High School

Sartell-Saint Stephen High School

East Ridge High School

Shakopee High School

Crookston High School

Mounds View High School

White Bear Lake High School

Irondale High School

Alexandria High School

Zimmerman High School

South Saint Paul High School

Providence Academy

Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted High School

Lake City High School

Osseo High School

Proctor High School

Rocori High School

Bloomington Jefferson High School

Northwest Homeschool Coop

Bemidiji High School

Prior Lake High School

Lac qui Parle Valley High School

Perham High School

Austin Pacelli High School

Staples-Motiey High School

Rochester Lourdes High School

Minnetonka High School

Austin High School

Minneapolis Southwest High School

Eveleth-Gilbert High School

Jordan High Schoo!
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75 Andrew Tyson 12 Lakeview Christian Academy 17:14.10 0 Toting-Grace High School
76  Bereket Loer 1 Wadena-Deer Creek High School 17:14.40 0 Maple Lake High School
77 Evan Lee 11 Lester Prairie High School 17:16.10 0 Nevis High Schoot
78 Solomon Johnson 12 Morris Area School 17:16.30 0 Woodbury High School
79 Jackson Miest n Saint James High School 17:16.70 42 .
Anoka High School
80 Jonathan Krueger 9 East Grand Forks High School ~ 17:17.20 43
81 Korrigan Diercks 1 Saint Charles High School 17:17.70 0 Marshall School - Duluth
82 Kaden Smart 12 Mora High School 17:18.00 44 Pelican Rapids High School
83 Eean Allpress 12 Lac qui Parle Valley High School 17:19.70 45 Ely High School
84 Josh Rawls 10 Mora High School 17:20.80 46 Spring Lake Park High School
85 Trace Chiodo 1 Minnehaha Academy 17:21.40 47
X Saint Peter High School
86 Will Surbaugh 12 Cook County High Schoot 17:21.50 48
87 Will Biskamp 12 Watertown-Mayer High Scheol ~ 17:21.90 ) Henry Sibley High Schoo!
88 Tanner Horton 10 Pine Island High School 17:23.10 0 Roseville Area High School
89 Alex Knickrehm 12 Saint James High School 17:23.50 49 Annandale High School
90 Isaac Scheidecker 12 Perham High School 17:23.60 50 Pequot Lakes High School
91 Alexander Lawrence 12 Stewartville High Schoo! 17:24.00 0 § b Sehoal
Mankate East High S
92 Rory Schackelford 12 VYellow Medicine EastHigh ~ 17:24.50 0 an 9h >eheo
School Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop High School
93 Brett Omtvedt 11 Mankato Loyola High School ~ 17:24.90 51 Fairmont High School
94 John Wemer 10 Practor High School 17:25.20 0 Pine City High School
95 Tavin Zeise 11 Nova Classical Academy 17:26.00 52 b b School
Menahga High Schoo
96 Lucas Hinojos 1 Wadena-Deer Creek High School 17:26.40 0 ga g
97  Aidan Hfinghuysen 12 Lewiston-Altura High School  17:26.60 0 Fergus Falls High School
98 Bentley Christensen 12 Staples-Motley High School 17:27.10 53 Moorhead High School
99 Sam Rengo 12 Eska High School 17:27.40 0 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High School
J . -~ 28.
100  Evan Jacobson 11 Heritage Christian Academy 17:28.40 54 Faribauit High School
101 Christian Reveland 12 Jordan High School 17:28.50 ”
102 Brayden Tofteland 1" Luverne High School 17:28.50 0 Redwood Valley High Schaal
103 Shef West 9 Blake School (The) 17:20.40 0 .- Stewartville High School
104  Tucker Ringhand n Crosby-lronton High School 17:31.10 0 Mound-Westonka High School
105  Baylor Hagen 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 17:31.70 55 Blake School (The)
Schoal
i i I
106 Jack Mcnamee 10 Nevis High School 17:31.80 0 Princeton High Schoo
107  Tesfaye Young 8 Perham High School 17:32.20 56 West Central Area School
108  Tanner Robben 10 Staples-Motley High School 17:33.30 57 Mounds Park Academy
109 Joey Kozlowski 10 Lake City High Schoo! 17:33.70 58 Math & Science Academy
110  Grady Larsen 1 Frazee High School 17:33.80 0 )
Minnehaha Academy
111 Mason Clark 10 Redwood Valley High School 17:34.30 59
112 Alex Salwasser 9 West Central Area School 17:34.30 60 Morris Area School
113 Mason Brehmer 9 Lac qui Parle Valley High School 17:34.90 61 Pierz High Schoo!
114 RyanBlomgren 12 Mountain Lake High School 17:37.60 0 New Prague High School
115 Peter Shaffer n Minnehaha Academy 17:38.30 62 PACT Charter School
116  William Saari 10 Fairmont High School 17:39.80 0
Byron High School
117 Dalton Desollar 12 Luverne High School 17:39.80 0
118 Daniel Olson 9 Greenway High School 17:41.30 63 Sauk Centre High School
119 Finn Mecormick 9 Nova Classical Academy 17:41.30 64 Blaine High Scheol
120 Reese Anderson 9 Lake City High School 17:41.50 65 Royalton High School
12 Juan Castaneda 10 Saint James High School 17:43.20 66 East Grand Forks High School

122 Jared Josephson 12 Ganby High School 17:45.50 0



RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR TEAMS COVERAGE DISCUSS REGISTRATION MORE

PLACE BIHLETE TER RESULT BT S TaReTaIA
123 Andrew Muenzhuber 9 Lake City High School 17:45.90 67 Visitation High School
124 John Ferris 12 Minnehaha Academy 17:45.90 68 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School
125  Michae! Butterfield 10 Greenway High Schoo! 17:46.30 69 Saint Paul Central High Schoel
126  Isaac Laddusaw 1 Minnehaha Academy 17:46.60 76 Cloguet High School
127 Mason Beise 11 Southwest Christian School 17:48.40 0 -
Wadena-Deer Creek High School
128  Payton Sterud 9 Lac qui Parle Valley High Schoo! 17:50.80 n
129 Jacob Strack 12 Jordan High School 17:51.00 0 Monticello High School
130 Reuben Swanson g West Centra Area School 17:52.70 72 Saint James High School
131 Colby Deuth 11 Lac qui Parle Valley High School 17:53.00 73 Ortonville High Schoot
132 Deon Estebo 12 Redwood Valley High School 17:53.10 74 Mountain Iron-Buhl High School
133  Micah Rentschler 12 Mankato Loyola High School 17:54.60 75
" Cook County High Schaol
134 Mauricio Vite 1" Saint James High School 17:55.30 76
135  Zach Scharpen 12 Lake City High School 17:56.20 77 Martin County West High School
136  Connor Hallaway 9 Glencoe-Silver Lake High School 17:56.70 0 Belle Plaine High School
137  BenJohnson 1 Lake City High School 17:57.00 78 Eden Valley-Watkins High School
138 Hayden Reitmeier n Fisher High School 17:57.40 0 Pipestone Area High School
139 Lucas Doll 12 Saint James High School 17:58.00 79 b Schoot
Mora High School
140 Camdan Nolop 11 LaCrescent-Hokah High School 17:59.20 0 ot
141 Carter Kneeland 11 Heritage Christian Academy 18:00.00 80 Albany High School
142  Sam Kahnke 12 Redwood Valley High School 18:00.70 81 Windom Area High School
143 Weston Marx 10 Greenway High School 18:00.70 82 Holy Family Catholic High School
I i :00.90
144  Kaden Halverson 12 Mora High School 18:00.9 83 Saint Paul Academy and Summit School
145  Nash Nelson 1" Lake City High School 18:00.90 84
1 ional Falls Hi |
146 Lane Schwarz 12 LeSueur-Henderson High School 18:03.40 0 ntemational Falls High Schoo
147 Ben Bartczak 12 Staples-Motley High School 18:04.90 85 Virginia High School
148 Andrew Krause 12 Plainview-Elgin-Miliville High 18:05.30 86 Cambridge-Isanti High School
School Hopkins High School
149  Danny Langworthy 12 Pine Island High School 18:05.70 0 ”
150  Luke Browneli 8 Staples-Motley High School 18:07.90 87 Greenway High School
151 Xander Seaman 12 Redwood Valley High School  18:11.30 88 Eastview High School
152 Jack Tyrrell 1 Staples-Motley High School 18:13.30 89 Buffalo High School
153 Alec Schaefer 12 Mankato Loyola High School 18:19.10 90 Bloomington Kennedy High School
154  Tyler Erickson 10 Mankato Layola High School 18:21.70 n
v yora g Mankato Loyola High School
158 Gavin Dow 12 Redwood Valley High School 18:22.60 92
156 Sam Fox 12 Redwood Valley High School  18:30.00 93 Breckenridge High School
157 Liam Laddusaw 8 Minnehaha Academy 18:31.80 94 Lakeville North High School
158  Rolf Preus 12 Heritage Christian Academy 18:32.40 95 Saint Thomas Academy
159  Henry Karelitz 8 Nova Classical Academy 18:38.10 96 Elk River High School
160  Cedric Lefave 11 Hinckley-Finlayson High Schoo!  18:42.10 1] . )
Hastings High School
161 Benett Grove 12 West Central Area School 18:43.60 97
162 Arman Church 10 Nova Classical Academy 18:43.60 98 Maple Grove High School
163 Wil Krueger 12 Mora High School 18:46.10 99 Heritage Christian Academy
164  Dawson McDonald 9 East Grand Forks High School  18:47.50 100 Rockford High School
165  JcHolman 1 Caok County High School 18:47.90 101 Blue Earth Area High School
166  Jonathan Tienter 9 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 18:50.70 102 ] ;
Schoal Champlin Park High School
167  Grant Hanson 8 Greenway High School 18:53.70 103 Nova Classical Academy
168  Tate Crawford 10 Caok County High School 19:02.50 104 Saint Cloud Apollo High School
169  Ruben Rubio-ramirez 8 Minnehaha Academy 19:03.30 105 Saint Paul Washington Technology
170 Kevin Viren 10 Cook County High Schoal 19:05.00 106 )



Avg
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PLACE ATHLEYE TEAM T RESULY “FOMIS TmeTIgTachou
171 Preston Munson 10 PlainviewElgivMillville High  19:11.40 107 Detroit Lakes High School
School Ada-Borup High School
172 Collin Porter 12 East Grand Forks High Scheo!  19:41.30 108 North Branch High School
173 Danie! Farrant 9 Heritage Christian Academ 29:08.20 109
g y Chaska High School
174  Adam Johnson 10 East Grand Forks High School ~ 20:20.80 110
175  Matthew Steil Heritage Christian Academy 20:34.40 11 TriCity United
176  James Younge Mankata Loyola High School  21:39.30 12 Springfield High School
TEAM SCORES Lewiston-Altura High School
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS THMES Becker High Sehool
1 Perham High School 64 445¢6+10+39 (50+56) 0:54 1-5 Split 16:27 Mountain Lake High School
Avg Benilde-Saint Margaret's School
2 Wi A h 14 7+18+25+ 7 1:191- it] 16:54
‘est Central Area Schoo! 0 +18+25+30+60 (72497) . 5 Split] 16 Grand Rapids High School
3 Mora High School 161 2+20+40+44+46 (83+99) 1:24 1-5 Split | 16:56 Sauk Rapids-Rice High School
Avg Melrose Area High School
4 Lac qui Parle Valley High School 170 14424+26+45+61 (71+73) l :01 1-5Split] 17:04 Duluth Denfeld High School
vg
5  NovaClassical Academy 183 17+19+31452464 (96+98) 0:57 1-5 Split [ 17:07 Spectrum High School
Avg Osakis High School
6 East Grand Forks High School 201 8+13+37+43+100 (108+110)  2:301-5Split 1 17:12 Deer River High School
Avg
7 StaplesMotleyHighSchool 209  3+11+453+57+85 (87+89) 1:571-5 Split 1 17:09 Centennial High Schocl
Avg Saint Charles High School
8 Greenway High School 212 1+38+41+63+69 (82+103) 2:08 1-5 Split | 17:04 Breck School
Avg
3 Cook County High School 215 15+23+28+48+101 (104+106) 212 1-58plit] 17:19 Lakeview Christian Academy
Avg Lester Prairie High School
10 Plainview-Elgin-Millville High 217 20+22+34+55+86 (102+¢107)  1:121-5Split| 17:17 Watertown-Mayer High School
School Avg
11 Saint James High School 225 32436+42+49466 (76+79) 0:421-5 Split [ 17:17 Pine Island High School
Avg Yellow Medicine East High Schooi
12 Mankato Loyola High School 237 9+12+51+75490 (914112) 2:001-5Split} 17:18 Esko High School
Avg
Crosby-Ironton High School
13 Minnehaha Academy 268 21+47462+68470 (94+105)  0:53 1-5 Split] 17:20 foshyTron’on Tgn >cheo
Avg Frazee High Schoo!
14 Heritage Christian Academy 280 16+35¢54+480+95 (109+111)  1:51 1-5 Split { 17:33 Southwest Christian School
Avg -
o . Fisher High Scheol
15 Lake City High School 300 33+58465+67+77 (78+84) 0:54 1-5 Split ] 17:35
Avg La Crescent-Hokah High Sghool
16 Redwood Valley High School 329 27+59+74+81488 (92+93) 1:13 1-5Split | 17:43

LeSueur-Henderson High School

Hinckley-Finlayson High School
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